Anmarsi (7273)495-231
AHrapck (3955)60-70-56
ApxaHreJbck (8182)63-90-72
Actpaxans (8512)99-46-04
Bapnaya (3852)73-04-60
Benropop (4722)40-23-64
BnaroBemeHck (4162)22-76-07
BpsaHck (4832)59-03-52
BnaguBocTok (423)249-28-31
BnaaukaBkas (8672)28-90-48
Bnagumup (4922)49-43-18
Bourorpap (844)278-03-48
Bousioraa (8172)26-41-59
Boponex (473)204-51-73
ExaTepuHGypr (343)384-55-89

HBaHoBoO (4932)77-34-06
NoxeBck (3412)26-03-58
HpkyTck (395)279-98-46
Kazansb (843)206-01-48
Kanuaunrpapg (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Kupog (8332)68-02-04
KosiomHa (4966)23-41-49
Koctpoma (4942)77-07-48
KpacnHoaap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
Kypran (3522)50-90-47
Jluneuk (4742)52-20-81

Poccus +7(495)268-04-70

MarnuToropck (3519)55-03-13
MockBa (495)268-04-70

MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
HaGepexHnble Yesnnsl (8552)20-53-41
Hmxuuit HoBropog, (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Henk (3843)20-46-81
Hos6pbek (3496)41-32-12
HoBocu6upck (383)227-86-73
OMck (3812)21-46-40

Opeu (4862)44-53-42

OpeH6Gypr (3532)37-68-04

Iensa (8412)22-31-16
Ilerpo3aBojck (8142)55-98-37
IlckoB (8112)59-10-37

Kasaxcrau +7(7172)727-132

Mepmb (342)205-81-47
PocroB-Ha-/lony (863)308-18-15
Psi3anb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16
CapaHck (8342)22-96-24
CankT-IleTep6ypr (812)309-46-40
CaparoB (845)249-38-78
CesacronoJib (8692)22-31-93
Cumdeponoss (3652)67-13-56
CmoseHcK (4812)29-41-54

Coum (862)225-72-31
CraBpomnoJb (8652)20-65-13
CypryT (3462)77-98-35
CoIKTBIBKap (8212)25-95-17
Tam60B (4752)50-40-97

Teepb (4822)63-31-35
ToabarTu (8482)63-91-07
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Ty.a (4872)33-79-87
TiomeHs (3452)66-21-18
YnbAHOBCK (8422)24-23-59
Yaan-Y g3 (3012)59-97-51
Véa (347)229-48-12
Xa6apoBck (4212)92-98-04
Ye6okcapsl (8352)28-53-07
Yena6uHck (351)202-03-61
Yepemnosen, (8202)49-02-64
Yura (3022)38-34-83
Axyrck (4112)23-90-97
fApocaasasb (4852)69-52-93

Kuprusus +996(312)96-26-47

www.techwin.nt-rt.ru || tiw@nt-rt.ru

TEXHHHECKHBXapaKTepHCTHKHlﬁl

3dIM9YadCTH

koMnaHu Hanwha Techwin LTD.

Buabl TOBapoB: MOJYJIM aHAJOTOBOTO BBIX0/a, MOAYJIM aHAJOTOBOTO BBOJA, MOAY/IN LUGPOBOro BBOAA,
MoAy/u LU(POBOTro BHIXOJA, MOAYJIH BXOJa 00LIME, MATEPUHCKUE IJIAThbl, QUKTUBHBIE KapThl, MOAYJH
NUTaHUS, OaTaped, NpeJOXpaHUTENU LeNH, NOAIIWIHUKH, BTYJKWU, NEpeJHUE CTOPOHBI JABHUrATeJs,
CaJIbHUKY, COeJHMHEHUsl T[JIABHOTO [JIBUTaTeJss, LIAPUKOBbIe MOALIMIHUKU MOTOpa, peJie MNpOoToKa
OXJIAKAAIOIEed BOAbI, 3JeMEHThl MacJAsSHOro QU/IbTPa, IpeJoXpaHUTe/NbHble KJallaHbl, NPOJLYBOYHbIE
KJIalaHbl B c6Ope, IJyIUTEeNH, BIYCKHbIE KOMIIEHCATOPBI, Mac/IsiHble HarpeBaTe sy, 6J10K-KJ1anaHkel B C6ope,
nepeZiaud BUGPALMK, PeryJsTopbl BO3/yXa, 3JIeMeHThl, GUJIbTPbI MACJASHOIO TYMaHa, JAaTYUKU JaBJIeHU,
KJIallaHbl PEryJUpOBaHUsl JaBjeHUs], KabGeJud BUOGpALMOHHBbIE, BCIOMOTaTe/JbHbIE MAacC/sHbIE HAaCOCHI,
GUABTPEBI, TYMaHOOTZAEIUTEH, KJANaHbl PEryJUPOBaHUsl TeMIIEpaTyphl, IJIaBHble MacJjsHble HACOCHI, V-
COeJJMHEHUS, HWHTEPKYJIepbl, MNPOXJaAUTENH, INPUBOJALI, KOHJAUIMOHEDPLI, BO3AYIIHbIE VIJIOTHEHHS,
nuddy3opel, BxogHble QUIBTPHI, aBAapUHHbIe BBIKJIKOYATENH, KOHTPOJIbHBIE JAMIIbl, TEPMO3aMyCKH,
TpaHcopMaTOpkl, KJIEMMHBIE 6JIOKH, PO3ETKH, KHOIIKHU U AP.


http://www.techwin.nt-rt.ru/
mailto:tiw@nt-rt.ru

HaunmenoBanue

NX: FLASH ROM

NX: PLC Battery

NX: BASE, 8 SLOT

NX: CABLE

NX: CABLE, EXTENSION

PLC MODULE (NX750B)

NX: POWER SUPPLY MODULE

NX: CPU MODULE (750B)

NX: FLASH ROM

NX: DIGITAL OUTPUT MODULE

NX: DIGITAL INPUT MODULE(X16D)

NX: ANALOG INPUT MODULE (AISC)

NX: RTD INPUT MODULE

NX: MOTHER BOARD

NX: DUMMY CARD

NX: ETHERNET MODULE

PLC MODULE (NX750B)-SM2000

NX: POWER SUPPLY MODULE

NX: CPU MODULE (700P)

NX: DIGITAL OUTPUT MODULE

C/H 3am4acTu

CST55903-06

CST55917-06

CST55917-12

CST55917-11

CST55901-02

CST55902-05

CST55918-03

CST55903-04

CST55904-03

CST55906-03

CST55907-02

CST55917-09

CST55919-02

CST55921-02

CST55901-02

CST55902-03

CST55903-04

CST55904-03

CST55906-03

CST55907-02

Tun

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON



HaunmenoBanue

CIRCUIT PROTECTOR (2P, 5A (M)

CIRCUIT PROTECTOR (2P, 3A (M)

FAN, COOLING, PANEL

DC-DC CONVERTOR (24V, 4.2A)

DISCONNECTOR SWITCH (3P, 63A)

PUSH BUTTON (Range :22mm, Black)

PUSH BUTTON (Range :22mm, Blue)

PUSH BUTTON (Range :22mm, White)

PUSH BUTTON (22, GREEN)

PUSH BUTTON (22, RED)

PUSH BUTTON (22, ORANGE)

PUSH BUTTON (22, Flat Type, Green)

PUSH BUTTON (22, Full Type, White)

PUSH BUTTON (22, Flat Type, Red)

PUSH BUTTON (22, Full Type, Black)

PUSH BUTTON (22, Flat Type, Yellow)

PUSH BUTTON (22, Full Type, Blue)

SElect SWITCH (PDMR:22mm, BLACK)

SElect SWITCH (S/S, 22, BLACK)

SElect SWITCH (S/S, 25, Standard Type)

C/H 3am4acTu

EP00203700-002

EP00203700-003

594551000035

EP00303300-001

EP00401200-001

EP00501200-003

EP00501200-004

EP00501200-005

EP00501700-001

EP00501700-002

EP00501700-003

EP00501800-001

EP00501800-002

EP00501800-003

EP00501800-004

EP00501800-005

EP00501800-006

EP00601200-001

EP00601700-001

EP00601800-001

Tun

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON



HaunmenoBanue

SElect SWITCH (S/S, 22, Standard Type)

EMERGENCY PUSH BUTTON (40mm, RED)

EMERGENCY PUSH BUTTON (25, Round, B)

EMERGENCY PUSH BUTTON (25,Mushroom,

EMERGENCY PUSH BUTTON COVER (25,

RECEPTACLE (Type : AC110V 1HOLE)

RECEPTACLE (Type : 15A 250V)

RECEPTACLE (1HOLE, 220V)

RECEPTACLE (AC220V-AC110V)

RELAY (2P, Mini Power, AC110V)

RELAY (4P, Mini power, AC110V)

RELAY (4P, High power, AC110V)

RELAY (2P, High power, AC110V)

RELAY (2P, Mini power, AC110V)

RELAY (2P, High Power, AC110V)

RELAY (4P, Mini power, AC110V)

RELAY (4P, High Power, AC110V)

RELAY (4P, DC24V)

RELAY SOCKET (MY2 Type)

RELAY SOCKET (MY4 Type)

C/H 3am4acTu

EP00601800-002

EP00701200-001

EP00701700-001

EP00701800-001

EP00803800-001

EP00902200-001

EP00902500-001

EP00902600-001

EP00902600-002

EP01001000-001

EP01001000-002

EP01001000-004

EP01001000-006

EP01001100-004

EP01001100-005

EP01001100-006

EP01001100-007

EP01002700-001

EP01101000-001

EP01101000-004

Tun

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON



HaunmenoBanue

RELAY SOCKET (LY4 Type)

RELAY SOCKET (LY2 Type)

RELAY SOCKET (MY2 Type)

RELAY SOCKET (LY4 Type)

RELAY SOCKET (MY4 Type)

RELAY SOCKET (LY2 Type)

RTD (PT 1000hm 2m)

RTD SENSOR(100mm)

RTD SENSOR(200mm)

RTD SENSOR(50mm)

RTD SENSOR(75mm)

RTD SENSOR(75mm)

RTD SENSOR(75mm)

RTD SENSOR(75mm, DUAL : EXPLOSIVE

RTD SENSOR(75mm : EXPLOSIVE PROOF)

RTD SENSOR(100mm : EXPLOSIVE PROOF)

RTD SENSOR(200mm : EXPLOSIVE PROOF)

SOLID STATE RELAY (24-48VDC,

SPEAKER with Lamp (101, 110V)

SQUARE LAMP (30*30mm)

C/H 3am4acTu

EP01101000-006

EP01101000-007

EP01101100-012

EP01101100-013

EP01101100-014

EP01101100-016

EP01203000-001

CST51201-G02

CST51201-G04

CST51211-GO01

CST51211-G03

CST51212-G02

CST51211-G02

CST51201-18

CST51201-92

CST51201-93

CST51201-94

EP01301200-001

EP01402100-001

EP01501700-001

Tun

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON



HaunmenoBanue

SURGE KILLER (AC110V/220V)

TERMINAL BLOCK (2.5 mm?)

TERMINAL BLOCK (4 mm?)

TERMINAL BLOCK (6 mm?)

TERMINAL BLOCK (15A)

TERMINAL BLOCK (35A)

TERMINAL BLOCK (600V, 15A)

TERMINAL BLOCK (600V, 35A)

TERMINAL BLOCK (4P, 600V, 100A)

TERMINAL BLOCK (3P, 600V, 100A)

THEMER RELAY (5~8A, L)

THEMER RELAY (5~8A, F)

TRANSFORMER (VA: 1.5KVA)

TRANSFORMER (VA: 1KVA)

TRANSFORMER (1KVA, Shin)

TRANSFORMER (1.5KVA, Shin)

TRANSFORMER

TRANSFORMER

THERMAL START (Temp: 0~90', 250V, 16A)

THERMAL START (Temp: -30~+30', 250V,

C/H 3am4acTu

EP01601900-001

EP01700500-001

EP01700500-002

EP01700500-004

EP01702000-001

EP01702000-002

EP01704200-001

EP01704200-002

EP01704200-003

EP01704200-004

EP01800100-001

EP01801400-001

EP01802800-001

EP01802800-006

EP01802900-001

EP01803000-001

EP01803100-002

EP01803100-001

EP01903000-001

EP01903000-002

Tun

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON



HaunmenoBanue

TOWER LAMP (45, AC220V, 0.014A R/G/Y)

TOWER LAMP (45, AC110V, 0.028A R/G/Y)

TOWER LAMP (45, DC24V, 0.108A R/G/Y)

TOWER LAMP (45, DC24V, 0.072A R/Y)

TOWER LAMP (45, 220V, 0.012A R/Y)

TOWER LAMP (45, 110V, 0.028A R/Y)

AC VOLTAGE TRANSDUCER (I:110V,

EOCR (0~6.5A, AC110V/220V)

EOCR (AC85~250V)

EMPR (5~60A, RV:AC220V)

EARTH CIRCUIT BREAKER (EBS, 3P, RC:50A)

EARTH CIRCUIT BREAKER (EBS, 3P, RC:10A)

EARTH CIRCUIT BREAKER (EBS, 3P, RC:20A)

EARTH CIRCUIT BREAKER (EBS, 2P, RC:10A)

EARTH CIRCUIT BREAKER (3P, 20A, AC690V)

EARTH CIRCUIT BREAKER (3P, 10A, AC690V)

EARTH CIRCUIT BREAKER (2P, 10A, AC690V)

MCCB (ABS 3P, RC:50A)

MCCB (ABS 3P, RC:10A)

MCCB (ABS, 3P, RC:20A)

C/H 3am4acTu

EP02002100-001

EP02002100-002

EP02002100-003

EP02002100-004

EP02002100-005

EP02002100-006

EP02201500-001

EP02303200-001

EP02303200-004

EP02400100-001

EP02500100-002

EP02500200-001

EP02500300-001

EP02500400-001

EP02501400-001

EP02501400-002

EP02501400-003

EP02600100-001

EP02600100-002

EP02600100-003

Tun

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON



HaunmenoBanue

MCCB (ABS, 2P, RC:10A)

MCCB (ABH, 3P, RC:50A)

MCCB (ABH, 2P, RC:10A)

MCCB (ABH, 3P, RC:20A)

MCCB (ABH, 2P, RC:10A)

MCCB (MCCB, 3P, RC:50A)

MCCB (MCCB, ,3P, 20A)

MCCB (MCCB, 3P, 10A)

MCCB (MCCB, 2P, 10A)

MAGNETIC CONTACTOR (1a,1b, AC110V)

MAGNETIC CONTACTOR (2a2b, AC110V)

MAGNETIC CONTACTOR (M/C, 9A, AC110V)

MAGNETIC CONTACTOR (M/C, AC220V)

MAGNETIC CONTACTOR (M/C, 12A, AC110V)

MAGNETIC CONTACTOR (M/C, AC220V)

MAGNETIC CONTACTOR (AC220V INO)

MAGNETIC CONTACTOR (AC220V INO INC)

HANDLE (Selector, 16 —3150A, 600V)

MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKER (2P, 13A)

MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKER (2P, 10A)

C/H 3am4acTu

EP02600100-004

EP02600100-005

EP02600100-006

EP02600100-007

EP02600100-008

EP02601400-001

EP02601400-002

EP02601400-003

EP02601400-004

EP02700100-001

EP02700100-003

EP02701200-001

EP02701200-002

EP02701200-003

EP02701200-006

EP02701400-001

EP02701400-002

EP02801200-001

EP02901200-003

EP02901200-004

Tun

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON



HaunmenoBanue

MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKER (2P, 6A)

MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKER (1P, 6A)

MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKER (1P, 3A)

MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKER (2P, 3A)

MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKER (1P, 4A)

MOTOR CONTROL SWITCH (3P, 6.3A~9A)

MOTOR CONTROL SWITCH (3P, 1.6A~2.5A)

MOTOR CONTROL SWITCH (3P, 4A~6.3A)

MOTOR CONTROL SWITCH (3P, 2.5A~4A)

MOTOR CONTROL SWITCH (3P, 4A)

NOISE FILTER (Rat Vol: 250V Max, Rat

NOISE FILTER (3P, Rated 440V, 40A,)

P.T CONECTOR (Type: Conector)

PANEL AIRCON (Consumption: 1254W,

PANEL COOLING FAN (2600/3000, AC110V)

PANEL COOLING FAN (2600/3000, AC220V)

PANEL COOLING FAN COVER (110P, Size: M)

PANEL COOLING FAN COVER (110P, Small)

PHASE BUSES (for 3 dev., No aux. switch)

POWER SUPPLY (48W, 2A)

C/H 3am4acTu

EP02901200-005

EP02901200-006

EP02901200-008

EP02901200-010

EP02901200-011

EP03001200-001

EP03001200-002

EP03001200-003

EP03001200-005

EP03001200-006

EP03103400-001

EP03103600-001

EP03201900-001

EP03303900-001

EP03403400-001

EP03403400-003

EP03503400-004

EP03504000-001

EP03601200-001

EP03700500-001

Tun

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON



HaunmenoBanue

POWER SUPPLY (Type : AC110V -> DC24V

POWER SUPPLY (15w, DC Output : 5V 3A)

POWER SUPPLY (108w, DC Output : 24V 4.5A)

POWER SUPPLY (AC 24V, AC100-120V)

POWER SUPPLY (DC 24V, AC100-240V)

POWER SUPPLY (DC 5V, AC100-240V)

PILOT LAMP (P/L, Flat, 220V AC, LED, White)

PILOT LAMP (P/L, Flat, DC24V, 24VAC, LED-

PILOT LAMP (Type : AC110V, GREEN)

PILOT LAMP (Type: AC110V, RED)

PT CABLE (3M)

POWER INFEED (Power infeed blocks, 63 A,

SHAFT (Type: 330m/m)

FUSE (Medium Type,2A)

FUSE HODER (AC250V, 15A)

MOTOR CONTROL SWITCH AUX.(HK-

RTD TRANSMITTER

POTENTIAL TRANSFORMER (440V, 110V

CONDENSER FOR ElectRIC IGV

E-STOP SWITCH

C/H 3am4acTu

EP03702200-001

EP03703300-001

EP03703300-002

EP03703400-001

EP03703400-002

EP03703400-003

EP03801800-001

EP03801800-002

EP03804100-001

EP03804100-002

CST51141-G05

EP03901200-001

EP04001200-001

EP04101800-001

EP04201800-001

EP04301200-001

EP04401600-001

EP04502300-001

594581000036

594551000033

Tun

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON



HaunmenoBanue

O-RING SET (SM7000)

O-RING SET (SM6000)

O-RING SET (SM5000)

O-RING SET (SM4000)

O-RING SET (SM3000)

O-RING SET (SM2000)

OIL COOLER REPAIR KIT (SM7000)

OIL COOLER REPAIR KIT (SM6000)

OIL COOLER REPAIR KIT (SM500/4000)

OIL COOLER REPAIR KIT (SM3000)

OIL COOLER REPAIR KIT (SM2000)

INTER COOLER REPAIR KIT (SM7000)

INTER COOLER REPAIR KIT (SM6000)

INTER COOLER REPAIR KIT (SM5000)

INTER COOLER REPAIR KIT (SM4000)

INTER COOLER REPAIR KIT (SM3000)

INTER COOLER REPAIR KIT (SM2000)

GASKET SET(SM7000)

GASKET SET(SM6000)

GASKET SET(SM5000)

C/H 3am4acTu

1790000002-T20

TMW2250-D03

SM1500-D03

SM0900-D03

SM0600-D03

SM0300-D02

1790000004-T20

CMA00489

CMA00490

CMA00484

CMAO00526

1790000003-T20

CMAO00488

CMA00487

CMAO00486

CMA00483

CMA00525

1790000001-T20

TMW2250-B03

SM1500-B03

Tun

SM7000

SM6000

SM5000

SM4000

SM3000

SM2000

SM7000

SM6000

SM4000/5000

SM3000

SM2000

SM7000

SM6000

SM5000

SM4000

SM3000

SM2000

SM7000

SM6000

SM5000



HaumeHoBanue C/H 3am4acTu Tun

GASKET SET(SM4000) SM0900-B03 SM4000
GASKET SET(SM3000) SM0600-B03 SM3000
GASKET SET(SM2000) SM0300-B02 SM2000
V - JOINT RUBBER (3.0") CST13047-01 COMMON
V - JOINT RUBBER (4.0") CST13041-01 COMMON
V - JOINT RUBBER (5.0") CST13042-01 COMMON
V - JOINT RUBBER (6.0") CST13043-01 COMMON
V - JOINT RUBBER (8.0") CST13044-01 COMMON
V - JOINT RUBBER (10.0") CST13045-01 COMMON
V - JOINT RUBBER (12.0") CST13046-01 COMMON
V - JOINT RUBBER (16.0") 9100503001-PO1 SM7000
V - JOINT RUBBER (20.0") 9100503002-P01 SM7000
V - JOINT RUBBER (22.0") 9100503003-P01 SM7000
O-RING (15GF) CST05002-11 COMMON
INLET FILTER ELEMENT 9100203003 SM2000
INLET FILTER ASS'Y 1271001501-T20 SM2000
INLET FILTER & SILENCER ASS'Y 1271000002 SM2000
IGV & #1 SCROLL ASS'Y 1112100002-T20 SM2000
#2 SCROLL CASE 1112202004-T20 SM2000

IGV ACTUATOR ASSY CST66002-G04 SM2000



HaunmenoBanue

#1 ROTOR ASS'Y(60HZ, M/IMPELLER, 150)

#1 ROTOR ASS'Y(50HZ, M/IMPELLER, 150)

#1 PINION ASS'Y (60HZ)

#1 IMPELLER(MACHINING) - 150

#2 IMPELLER(MACHINING) - 150 TY 3

#1 TIE-SHAFT

BULL GEAR ASS'Y(60HZ)

BULL GEAR ASS'Y(50HZ)

#1 CARBON SEAL

#2 CARBON SEAL

BULL GEAR BEARING

BULL GEAR BLIND BEARING

#1 & #2 AIR & OIL SEAL

OIL SEAL, BULL GEAR

INTER&AFTERCOOLER BUNDLE ASS'Y

CLUTCH

MAIN OIL PUMP(SEIM - 1HP)

MAIN OIL PUMP(SEIM - 2HP)

COUPLING, MOP

GEAR BOX & COOLER CASE ASS'Y(60HZ)

C/H 3am4acTu

1111100001-G05

1111100002-G05

1211110001

1111101002

1111105005

1111102001

1211200002-G01

1211200003-G01

1212410021

1212410021

1112405001

1112406001

1212410001

1612470001

1221100001

1212510001

9105702001

9105702101

9001205001

1214000005-GO1

Tun

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000



HaunmenoBanue

GEAR BOX ASS'Y(60HZ) - COOLING AIR

OIL NOZZLE

PRESSURE CONTROL VALVE,G/BOX

#1 DIFFUSER - SUS

#2 DIFFUSER - SUS

V - JOINT ( 3.0")

SILENCER ASS'Y

BLOW OFF VALVE ASS'Y (AUTODUAL)-2" 110V

BLOW OFF VALVE ASS'Y(MODULATING)-2"

BLOW OFF VALVE ASS'Y(MODULATING)-2"

COUPLING COVER

COUPLING, MAIN MOTOR

OIL FILTER ASS'Y (SINGLE/GAGE)

OIL FILTER ASS'Y (SINGLE/SWITCH)

ELEMENT, OIL FILTER

ELEMENT, OIL MIST(EXHAUST) FILTER (0.3

OIL COOLER ASS'Y

OIL HEATER(1kW)

LEVEL SWITCH

OIL FILTER STRAINER

C/H 3am4acTu

1214000501-T20

CST15001-04

CST33004-02

1112103002-T23

1112203004-T22

CST13047

1271002501-T20

9105502011-G02

9105501004

9105502009

1205011001

9001204003

9101401001-GO1

9101401001-G02

9101401001-01

CMD10048

1324000001-G02

9105601001-

CST51433

CST45006-G0O1

Tun

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000



HaunmenoBanue

VACUMM GAGE(D/P GAGE)

LEVEL SIGHT GAUGE

AUXILIARY OIL PUMP ASS'Y

AUXILIARY OIL PUMP ASS'Y

RTD SENSOR(75mm)

CHECK VALVE(AOP)

CHECK VALVE(MOP)

EXHAUST CLEANER

JET PUMP(3/4")

AIR REGULATOR

OIL DEMISTER ASS'Y(JET PUMP)

OIL DEMISTER ASS'Y(JET PUMP)

TOUCH SCREEN 5.7"(CE&UL)

PROBE, VIBRATION(SHIN)

CABLE, VIBRATION(7M) (SHIN)

PRESSURE TRANSMITTER (0-5Kg)

TRANSMITTER, VIBRATION (5M) (SHIN)

AUTO TRAP(BECO 14CO)

AUTO TRAP(DM150)

C/H 3am4acTu

CST52131-G02

CST52401-G02

9100410006-G01

9100410006-G11

CSTS51211-G02

CST51212-G02

CST33008

9105500003

CST45110

CST45041

CST45010-05

1200090901

1200090001

CST55951-12

CST51311-G02

CST51321-G06

CST51137-G01

CST51301-G04

CST25005-22

CMA10334-02

Tun

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000



HaunmenoBanue

INLET FILTER ASS'Y-CIRCULAR, NO

INLET FILTER ASS'Y-CIRCULAR,ENCLOSURE

INLET FILTER D/P GAGE & SWITCH

INLET EXPANSION JOINT(JIS)

IGV & #1 SCROLL CASE

INLET GUIDE VANE

CONTROL RING

CONTROL ARM

OILLESS BEARING, IGV

BALL JOINTS(RIGHT-HANDED SCREW), IGV

IGV ACTUATOR ASS'Y

#1 PINION ASS'Y

#1 IMPELLER

#1 TIE-SHAFT

#2 IMPELLER

#2 TIE-SHAFT

#2 PINION

#3 IMPELLER, TYPE-3

#3 TIE-SHAFT

BULL GEAR ASS'Y

C/H 3am4acTu

1377000001

1372000001

CST51121-02

CST63031-01

SCFM12102

SCFM12105

SCFM12106

CCFM63103

CST65003-01

CST65004-01

CST66001-G03

SCFM11150

SCFM11501-C01

SCFM11102

SCFM11505-C01

SCFM11106

SCFM112250

SCFM11601

SCFM11202

1311300001-GO1

Tun

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000



HaunmenoBanue

AUTO TRAP(DMS50)

DISCHARGE CHECK V/V(3")

DISCHARGE CHECK V/V(2")

DISCHARGE EXP. JOINT(3")

ELEMENT, OIL MIST(EXHAUST) FILTER (0.3

PRESSURE TRANSMITTER (0-15Kg)

RTD INPUT MODULE

SOLENOID VALVE FOR BUFFER AIR

SOLENOID V/V

VACUMM GAGE&SWITCH (D/P

W - LINK UNIT MODULE

OIL COOLER REPAIR KIT (SM2000)

GASKET SET(SM2000)

O-RING SET (SM2000)

INTER COOLER REPAIR KIT (SM2000)

INLET FILTER ELEMENT, CIRCULAR TYPE

INLET FILTER ELEMENT 1ST

INLET FILTER ELEMENT 2ND

INLET FILTER ASS'Y-ANSI 12", 2P

INLET FILTER ASS'Y-JIS 12", 2P

C/H 3am4acTu

CMA10334-05

9105505053

9105505052

9001902051

CMD10048

CST51142-G03

CST55407-01

CST53400-GO1

CST53400-G02

CST51121-09

CST55920-02

CMAO00526

SM0300-B02

SM0300-D02

CMAO00525

9100203013

9100203040

9100203041

CAA72200-G04

CAA72200-G02

Tun

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM2000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000



HaunmenoBanue

#1 BEARING(50HZ/60HZ)

#2 BEARING(50HZ/60HZ)

#3 BEARING(50HZ/60HZ)

#4 BEARING(50HZ/60HZ)

BULL GEAR BEARING(50HZ/60HZ)

BULL GEAR BLIND BEARING(50HZ/60HZ)

#1 & #2 CARBON SEAL

#3 CARBON SEAL

OIL SEAL, BULL GEAR

#1 SCROLL CASE

#2 SCROLL CASE

#3 SCROLL CASE

MAIN OIL PUMP ~(SE), 2STAGE COMP. 50Hz

MAIN OIL PUMP ~(SE) 60Hz

MAIN OIL PUMP -(IM) 60Hz

COUPLING, MAIN MOTOR

COUPLING, MOP - IMO

COUPLING, MOP - SEIM

OIL NOZZLE, NPT1/4"

PRESSURE CONTROL VALVE(MOP)

C/H 3am4acTu

SCFM12401

SCFM12402

SCFM12403

SCFM12404

SCFM 12405

SCFM 12406

1412410001

1412430001

1612470001

SCFM12100

SCFM12202

SCFM12302

CST45051-GO1

CST45051-G02

CST45001-G02

CST05005

CST45009

CST45007

CST15001-04

CST33004-02

Tun

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000



HaunmenoBanue

GASKET, PCV

IGV & #1 SCROLL CASE

#1 DIFFUSER(AL)

#2 DIFFUSER(AL)

#3 DIFFUSER(AL)

#1 & #2 INTERCOOLER ASS'Y(CU TUBE+AL

#3 AFTERCOOLER ASS'Y(CU TUBE+AL FIN)

#1 & #2 INTERCOOLER ASS'Y(CU TUBE+CU

#3 AFTERCOOLER ASS'Y(CU TUBE+CU FIN)

V - JOINT ( 6.0")

V - JOINT (8.0")

V - JOINT (10.0")

V- JOINT (12.0")

SILENCER ASS'Y

V - JOINT ( 5.0"), SILENCER

DISCHARGE EXPANSION JOINT (JIS 4" 16Kg)

DISCHARGE EXPANSION JOINT (JIS 4" 10Kg)

DISCHARGE CHECK VALVE - 4" 16KG

DISCHARGE CHECK VALVE - 6" 10KG

BLOW OFF VALVE ASS'Y (AUTODUAL)-2" 110V

C/H 3am4acTu

CAA14004

SCFM12102

SCFM12103-GO01

SCFM12203-G01

SCFM12303-GO01

SCFM22100-GO01

SCFM22200-G01

SCFM22100-G02

SCFM22200-G02

CST13043

CST13044

CST13045

CST13046

SCFM82000-GO1

CST13022

CST83001-36

CST83001-38

CST83031-G51

CST83031-G33

CST85501-GO1

Tun

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000



HaunmenoBanue

BLOW OFF VALVE ASS'Y (MODULATING)-2"

BLOCK VALVE ASS'Y (AUTODUAL)- 4" 110V

BLOCK VALVE ASS'Y (AUTODUAL)- 4" 220V

WATER SEPARATOR

BULL GEAR ASS'Y

OIL COOLER ASS'Y

AUXILIARY OIL PUMP ASS'Y

OIL HEATER

OIL FILTER STRAINER

LEVEL SIGHT GAGE(COLOR)

LEVEL SWITCH

VACUMM GAGE(D/P GAGE)

CHECK VALVE,AOP

CHECK VALVE,MOP

TEMPERATURE CONTROL VALVE

OIL FILTER ASS'Y (DUAL/SWITCH)

OIL NOZZLE, NPT1/4"

PRESSURE CONTROL VALVE(MOP)

PRESSURE CONTROL VALVE(AOP)

GASKET, PCV

C/H 3am4acTu

CST85502-GO1

CST85503-G01

CST85503-G11

CMA10067

1311300001-GO1

1324000001-G01

CST45011-G04

CST45004-GO1

CST45006-G0O1

9100601019-GO1

CST51433

CST52131-G02

CST33001

CST33003-G02

CST45008

CST45003-G04

CST15001-04

CST33004-02

CST33005-11

CAA14004

Tun

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000



HaunmenoBanue

AIR REGULATOR

JET PUMP(OIL MIST ASS'Y,EJECTOR)

EXHAUST CLEANER

EXHAUST CLEANER

ELEMENT, OIL MIST(EXHAUST) FILTER (0.3

TRANSMITTER, VIBRATION (7M) (SHIN)

PROBE, VIBRATION(SHIN)

RTD SENSOR

RTD SENSOR(75mm)

RTD SENSOR(75mm)

RTD SENSOR(50mm)

RTD SENSOR(75mm)

TOUCH SCREEN 10.4" (SAMSUNG)

TOUCH SCREEN 10.4"(CE&UL)

TOUCH SCREEN 5.7"(CE&UL)

PROBE, VIBRATION(SHIN)

CABLE, VIBRATION(7M) (SHIN)

PRESSURE TRANSMITTER (0-5KG)-OIL TANK

PRESSURE TRANSMITTER (0-5KG)-CONTROL

PRESSURE TRANSMITTER (0-10KG)-CONTROL

C/H 3am4acTu

CST45010-05

CMA10078

CMA10124

CST45110

CMD10048

CST51301-G03

CST51311-G02

594551000080

CST51212-G02

CST51211-G02

CST51211-GO1

CST51211-G03

CST55951-10

CST55951-11

CST55951-12

CST51311-G02

CST51321-G0S

CST51142-GO1

CST51141-G01

CST51141-G02

Tun

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000



HaunmenoBanue

PRESSURE TRANSMITTER (0-15KG)-CONTROL

PRESSURE TRANSMITTER (0-20KG)-CONTROL

PRESSURE TRANSMITTER (0-5KG)

PRESSURE TRANSMITTER (0-30Kg)

GASKET SET(SM3000)

O-RING SET (SM3000)

INLET FILTER ELEMENT, CIRCULAR TYPE

INLET FILTER ELEMENT 1ST

INLET FILTER ELEMENT 2ND

INLET FILTER ASS'Y-CIRCULAR, NO

INLET FILTER ASS'Y-CIRCULAR,ENCLOSURE

INLET FILTER ASS'Y(800/700HP)-ANSI 14", 2P

INLET FILTER ASS'Y(800/700HP)-JIS 14", 2P

INLET FILTER ASS'Y(900HP)-ANSI 14", 3P

INLET FILTER ASS'Y(900HP)-JIS 14", 3P

INLET FILTER D/P GAGE & SWITCH

INLET EXPANSION JOINT(JIS)

IGV & #1 SCROLL CASE

INLET GUIDE VANE

CONTROL RING

C/H 3am4acTu

CST51141-G03

CST51141-G04

CST51132-G01

CST51137-G04

SM0600-B03

SM0600-D03

9100203013

9100203040

9100203041

1477000001

1472000001

CAA72200-G06

CAA72200-G05

CAA73200-G05

CAA73200-G02

CST51121-02

CST63031-01

SBFR12102

SBFR12105

SBFR12106

Tun

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM3000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000



HaumeHoBanue C/H 3am4acTu Tun

CONTROL ARM CCFM63103 SM4000

BALL JOINTS(RIGHT-HANDED SCREW), IGV CST65004-01 SM4000
IGV ACTUATOR ASS'Y CST66001-GO3 SM4000

#1 PINION ASS'Y SBFR11150 SM4000

#1 IMPELLER SBFR11521 SM4000

#1 TIE-SHAFT SBFR11102 SM4000

#2 IMPELLER SBFR11525 SM4000

#2 TIE-SHAFT SBFR11106 SM4000

#2 PINION SBFR11250 SM4000

#3 IMPELLER SBIR11601 SM4000

#3 TIE-SHAFT SBFR11202 SM4000

BULL GEAR ASS'Y SBFR11300 SM4000

#1 BEARING(50HZ/60HZ) SBFR12401 SM4000

#2 BEARING(50HZ/60HZ) SBFR12402 SM4000

#3 BEARING(50HZ/60HZ) SBFR12403 SM4000

#4 BEARING(50HZ/60HZ) SBFR 12404 SM4000

BULL GEAR BEARING(50HZ/60HZ) SBFR12405 SM4000
BULL GEAR BLIND BEARING(50HZ/60HZ) SBFR 12406 SM4000
#1 & #2 CARBON SEAL 1412410001 SM4000

#3 CARBON SEAL 1412430001 SM4000



HaunmenoBanue

OIL SEAL, BULL GEAR

#1 SCROLL & 1.G.V ASS'Y

#2 SCROLL CASE

#3 SCROLL CASE

MAIN OIL PUMP -(SE) 60Hz

MAIN OIL PUMP -(SE) 50Hz

MAIN OIL PUMP(60HZ)-IM

MAIN OIL PUMP(50HZ)-IM

COUPLING, MAIN MOTOR

COUPLING, MOP - IMO

COUPLING, MOP - SEIM

OIL NOZZLE, NPT1/4"

PRESSURE CONTROL VALVE(MOP)

GASKET, PCV

IGV & #1 SCROLL CASE

#1 DIFFUSER(AL)

#2 DIFFUSER(AL)

#3 DIFFUSER(AL)

#1 & #2 INTERCOOLER ASS'Y(CU TUBE+AL

#3 AFTERCOOLER ASS'Y(CU TUBE+AL FIN)

C/H 3am4acTu

1612470001

SBFR12100

SBFR12202

SBFR12302

CST45051-G02

CST45051-G03

CST45001-G12

CST45001-G14

CST05005

CST45009

CST45007

CST15001-04

CST33004-02

CAA14004

SBFR12102

SBFR12103-G01

SBFR12213-G01

SBJR12303-GO1

SBFR21100-G01

SBFR21200-G01

Tun

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000



HaunmenoBanue

#1 & #2 INTERCOOLER ASS'Y(CU TUBE+CU

#3 AFTERCOOLER ASS"Y(CU TUBE+CU FIN)

V - JOINT (6.0")

V - JOINT ( 8.0")

V - JOINT (10.0")

V- JOINT (12.0")

SILENCER ASS'Y

V - JOINT ( 5.0"), SILENCER

DISCHARGE EXPANSION JOINT (JIS 5" 16Kg)

DISCHARGE EXPANSION JOINT (JIS 5" 10Kg)

DISCHARGE CHECK VALVE - 5" 45KG

DISCHARGE CHECK VALVE - 5" 10KG

BLOW OFF VALVE ASS'Y (AUTODUAL)-3" 110V

BLOW OFF VALVE ASS'Y (MODULATING)-3"

BLOW OFF VALVE ASS'Y (MODULATING)-

BLOCK VALVE ASS'Y (AUTODUAL)- 5" 110V

BLOCK VALVE ASS'Y (AUTODUAL)- 5" 220V

WATER SEPARATOR

BULL GEAR ASS'Y

OIL COOLER ASS'Y

C/H 3am4acTu

SBFR21100-G02

SBFR21200-G02

CST13043

CST13044

CST13045

CST13046

SBFR81000-GO01

CST13022

CST83001-34

CST83001-39

CST83031-G45

CST83031-G32

CST85501-G02

CST85502-G02

CST85111-G05

CST85503-G04

CST85503-G14

CMA10067

SBFR11300

1524000001-GO1

Tun

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000



HaumeHoBanue C/H 3am4acTu Tun

AUXILIARY OIL PUMP ASS'Y CST45011-GO1 SM4000
OIL HEATER CST45004-GO01 SM4000

OIL FILTER STRAINER CST45006-GO1 SM4000
LEVEL SIGHT GAGE(COLOR) 9100601019-GO1 SM4000
LEVEL SWITCH CST51431-GO1 SM4000
VACUMM GAGE(D/P GAGE) CST52131-G02 SM4000
CHECK VALVE,AOP CST33001 SM4000
CHECK VALVE,MOP CST33003-G02 SM4000
TEMPERATURE CONTROL VALVE CST45008 SM4000
OIL FILTER ASS'Y (DUAL/SWITCH) CST45003-G04 SM4000
PRESSURE CONTROL VALVE(AOP) CST33005-11 SM4000
MAIN OIL PUMP -(IM) 60Hz CST45001-G02 SM4000
OIL NOZZLE, NPT1/4" CST15001-04 SM4000
PRESSURE CONTROL VALVE(MOP) CST33004-02 SM4000
GASKET, PCV CAA14004 SM4000

AIR REGULATOR CST45010-05 SM4000

JET PUMP(OIL MIST ASS'Y,EJECTOR) CMA10078 SM4000
EXHAUST CLEANER CMA10124 SM4000
EXHAUST CLEANER CST45110 SM4000

ELEMENT, OIL MIST(EXHAUST) FILTER (0.3 CMD10048 SM4000



HaunmenoBanue

TRANSMITTER, VIBRATION (7M) (SHIN)

RTD SENSOR

RTD SENSOR(75mm)

RTD SENSOR(75mm)

TOUCH SCREEN 10.4" (SAMSUNG)

TOUCH SCREEN 10.4"(CE&UL)

TOUCH SCREEN 5.7"(CE&UL)

PROBE, VIBRATION(SHIN)

CABLE, VIBRATION(7M) (SHIN)

PRESSURE TRANSMITTER (0-5Kg)

PRESSURE TRANSMITTER (0-5KG)-OIL TANK

PRESSURE TRANSMITTER (0-5KG)-CONTROL

PRESSURE TRANSMITTER (0-10KG)-CONTROL

PRESSURE TRANSMITTER (0-15KG)-CONTROL

PRESSURE TRANSMITTER (0-20KG)-CONTROL

PRESSURE TRANSMITTER (0-5KG)

GASKET SET(SM4000)

O-RING SET (SM4000)

INLET FILTER ELEMENT, CIRCULAR TYPE

INLET FILTER ELEMENT 1ST

C/H 3am4acTu

CST51301-G03

594551000080

CST51212-G02

CST51211-G02

CST55951-10

CST55951-11

CST55951-12

CST51311-G02

CST51321-G05

CST51137-GO1

CST51142-G01

CST51141-G01

CST51141-G02

CST51141-G03

CST51141-G04

CST51132-G01

SM0900-B03

SM0900-D03

CST71005, CST71003, 9100203013

5929-0101-10, CST71001-02, 9100203040

Tun

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM4000

SM5000

SM5000



HaunmenoBanue

INLET FILTER ELEMENT 2ND

INLET FILTER ASS'Y(1500Hp)-CIRCULAR, NO

INLET FILTER ASS'Y(1500Hp)-

INLET FILTER ASS'Y(1250/1000Hp)-ANSI 16",

INLET FILTER ASS'Y(1250/1000Hp)-JIS 16",

INLET FILTER ASS'Y(1500Hp)-ANSI 16", 4P

INLET FILTER ASS'Y(1500Hp)-JIS 16", 4P

INLET FILTER D/P GAGE & SWITCH

INLET EXPANSION JOINT(JIS)

IGV & #1 SCROLL CASE

INLET GUIDE VANE

CONTROL RING

CONTROL ARM

OILLESS BEARING, IGV

BALL JOINTS(RIGHT-HANDED SCREW), IGV

IGV ACTUATOR ASS'Y

#1 PINION ASS'Y

#1 IMPELLER(1500HP)

#1 TIE-SHAFT

#2 IMPELLER(1500HP)

C/H 3am4acTu

5929-0101-20, CST71002-02, 9100203041

1577000001-GO1

1572000001-G01

CAA73200-G06

CAA73200-G03

CAA74200-G03

CAA74200-GO1

CST51121-02

CST63031-01

SAFV12102

SAFV12105

SAFV12106

CCFM63103

CST65003-01

CST65004-01

CST66001-GO3

SAFV11150

SAFV11501-C01

SAFV11122

SAFV11505-C01

Tun

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000



HaunmenoBanue

#2 TIE-SHAFT

#2 PINION

#3 IMPELLER(1500HP)

#3 TIE-SHAFT

BULL GEAR ASS'Y

#1 BEARING(50HZ/60HZ)

#2 BEARING(50HZ/60HZ)

#3 BEARING(50HZ/60HZ)

#4 BEARING(50HZ/60HZ)

BULL GEAR BEARING(50HZ/60HZ)

BULL GEAR BLIND BEARING(50HZ/60HZ)

#1 & #2 CARBON SEAL ASS'Y, SM6/5

#3 CARBON SEAL ASS'Y, SM6/5

OIL SEAL, BULL GEAR

#1 SCROLL & 1.G.V ASS'Y

#2 SCROLL CASE

#3 SCROLL CASE

MAIN OIL PUMP -(IM) 60Hz

MAIN OIL PUMP -(IM), 2STAGE COMP. 61Hz

MAIN OIL PUMP(60HZ)-IM

C/H 3am4acTu

SAFVI11106

SAFV11250

SAJV11601-CO1

SAFV11222

SAFV11300-G01

SAFV12401

SAFV12402

SAFV12403

SAFV12404

SAFV12405

SAFV12406

1612400001-GO1

1612400001-G02

CWFY12450

SAFV12100

SAFV12202

SAFV12302

CST45001-G02

CST45001-GO3

CST45001-G12

Tun

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000
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MAIN OIL PUMP(50HZ)-IM

COUPLING, MAIN MOTOR

COUPLING, MOP - IMO

COUPLING, MOP - SEIM

OIL NOZZLE, NPT1/4"

PRESSURE CONTROL VALVE(MOP)

IGV & #1 SCROLL CASE

#1 DIFFUSER

#2 DIFFUSER

#3 DIFFUSER(AL)

#1 & #2 INTERCOOLER ASS'Y(CU TUBE+AL

#3 AFTERCOOLER ASS'Y(CU TUBE+AL FIN)

#1 & #2 INTERCOOLER ASS'Y(CU TUBE+CU

#3 AFTERCOOLER ASS'Y(CU TUBE+CU FIN)

V - JOINT (6.0")

V - JOINT ( 8.0")

V - JOINT (10.0")

V - JOINT (12.0")

SILENCER ASS'Y

V- JOINT ( 5.0"), SILENCER

C/H 3am4acTu

CST45001-G14

CST05005

CST45009

CST45007

CST15001-04

CST33004-02

SAFV12102

SAFV12103

SAFV12203

SAJV12303

SAFV21100-GO1

SAFV21200-G01

SAFV21100-G02

SAFV21200-G02

CST13043

CST13044

CST13045

CST13046

SAFV81000-G01

CST13022

Tun

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000
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DISCHARGE EXPANSION JOINT (JIS 16Kg)

DISCHARGE EXPANSION JOINT (JIS 6" 10Kg)

BLOW OFF VALVE ASS'Y (AUTODUAL)-4" 110V

BLOW OFF VALVE ASS'Y (MODULATING)-4"

BLOW OFF VALVE ASS'Y (MODULATING)-

BLOCK VALVE ASS'Y (AUTODUAL)- 6" 110V

BLOCK VALVE ASS'Y (AUTODUAL)- 6" 220V

WATER SEPARATOR

COUPLING, MAIN MOTOR

COUPLING, MAIN MOTOR

BULL GEAR ASS'Y

OIL COOLER ASS'Y(1000/1250 HP)

OIL COOLER ASS'Y(1500HP)

AUXILIARY OIL PUMP ASS'Y

AUXILIARY OIL PUMP ASS'Y

OIL HEATER

OIL FILTER STRAINER

LEVEL SIGHT GAGE(COLOR)

LEVEL SWITCH

VACUMM GAGE(D/P GAGE)

C/H 3am4acTu

CST83001-32

CST83001-37

CST85501-G03

CST85502-G03

CST85111-G06

CST85503-G03

CST85503-G13

CMA10067

CBFR05006P-023

SACV05006

SAFV11300

1524000001-GO1

1624000001

CST45011-G04

CST45014-GO01

CST45004-GO1

CST45006-GO1

9100601019-GO1

CST51431-G01

CST52131-G02

Tun

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000
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CHECK VALVE,AOP

CHECK VALVE,MOP

TEMPERATURE CONTROL VALVE

OIL FILTER ASS'Y (DUAL/SWITCH)

OIL FILTER ASS'Y (SINGLE/GAGE) (I)

OIL FILTER ASS'Y (SINGLE/SWITCH) (I)

OIL FILTER ASS'Y (DUAL/GAGE) (I)

OIL FILTER ASS'Y (DUAL/SWITCH) (I)

OIL NOZZLE, NPT1/4"

PRESSURE CONTROL VALVE(MOP)

PRESSURE CONTROL VALVE(AOP)

GASKET, PCV

AIR REGULATOR

JET PUMP(OIL MIST ASS'Y,EJECTOR)

EXHAUST CLEANER

EXHAUST CLEANER

ELEMENT, OIL MIST(EXHAUST) FILTER (0.3

TOUCH SCREEN 10.4" (SAMSUNG)

TOUCH SCREEN 10.4"(CE&UL)

TOUCH SCREEN 5.7"(CE&UL)

C/H 3am4acTu

CST33001

CST33003-G02

CST45008

CST45003-G04

CST45027-GO1

CST45027-G02

CST45026-G01

CST45026-G02

CST15001-04

CST33004-02

CST33005-11

CAA14004

CST45010-05

CMA10078

CMA10124

CST45110

CMD10048

CST55951-10

CST55951-11

CST55951-12

Tun

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000
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PROBE, VIBRATION(SHIN)

CABLE, VIBRATION(7M) (SHIN)

TRANSMITTER, VIBRATION (7M) (SHIN)

PRESSURE TRANSMITTER (0-5KG)

PRESSURE TRANSMITTER (0-5KG)-OIL TANK

PRESSURE TRANSMITTER (0-5KG)-CONTROL

PRESSURE TRANSMITTER (0-10KG)-CONTROL

PRESSURE TRANSMITTER (0-15KG)-CONTROL

PRESSURE TRANSMITTER (0-20KG)-CONTROL

PRESSURE TRANSMITTER (0-5KG)

PRESSURE TRANSMITTER (3300

RTD SENSOR(75mm)

RTD SENSOR(75mm)

GASKET SET(SM5000)

O-RING SET (SM5000)

INLET FILTER ELEMENT, CIRCULAR TYPE

INLET FILTER ELEMENT IST

INLET FILTER ELEMENT 2ND

INLET FILTER ASS'Y(2250Hp)-CIRCULAR,NO

C/H 3am4acTu

CST51311-G02

CST51321-G05

CST51301-G03

CST51132-G01

CST51142-GO1

CST51141-G01

CST51141-G02

CST51141-G03

CST51141-G04

CST51132-G01

CST51340-G02

CST51211-G03

CST51212-G04

CST51211-G02

SM1500-B03

SM1500-D03

CST71005, CST71003, 9100203013

5929-0101-10, CST71001-02, 9100203040

5929-0101-20, CST71002-02, 9100203041

1678000001-GO1

Tun

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM5000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000
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INLET FILTER ASS'Y(2250Hp)-

INLET FILTER ASS'Y(2250Hp)-JIS18", 8P,

INLET FILTER ASS'Y(2250Hp)-ANSI 18", 8P

INLET FILTER D/P GAGE & SWITCH

INLET EXPANSION JOINT(JIS)

IGV & #1 SCROLL CASE

INLET GUIDE VANE

CONTROL RING

CONTROL ARM

OILLESS BEARING, IGV

BALL JOINTS(RIGHT-HANDED SCREW), IGV

IGV ACTUATOR ASS'Y

IGV ACTUATOR ASS'Y-F/BACK

#1 PINION ASS'Y

#1 IMPELLER

#1 TIE-SHAFT

#2 IMPELLER

#2 TIE-SHAFT

#2 PINION

#3 IMPELLER, TYPE-3

C/H 3am4acTu

1673000001-GO1

CWFY70100-G03

CWFY70100-G04

CST51121-02

CST63031-01

CWFY12102

CWFY12105

CWFY12106

CCFM63103

CST65003-01

CST65004-01

CST66001-GO3

CST66002-G03

CWFY11150

CWFY11501

CWFY11102

CWFY11505

CWFY11106

CWFY11250

CWIJY11601

Tun

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000



HaunmenoBanue

#3 TIE-SHAFT

BULL GEAR ASS'Y

#1 BEARING(50HZ/60HZ)

#2 BEARING(50HZ/60HZ)

#3 BEARING(50HZ/60HZ)

#4 BEARING(50HZ/60HZ)

BULL GEAR BEARING(2250HP)

BULL GEAR BLIND BEARING(2250HP)

BULL GEAR BEARING(2000/1750HZ)

BULL GEAR BLIND BEARING(2000/1750HZ)

#1 & #2 CARBON SEAL ASS'Y, SM6/5

#3 CARBON SEAL ASS'Y, SM6/5

OIL SEAL, BULL GEAR

MAIN OIL PUMP -(SE) 50Hz

MAIN OIL PUMP

COUPLING, MAIN MOTOR

COUPLING, MOP

PRESSURE CONTROL VALVE(MOP)

#1 DIFFUSER (AL)

#2 DIFFUSER (AL)

C/H 3am4acTu

CWFY11202

1611300001-GO1

CWFY12401-00

CWFY12402-00

CWFY12403-00

CWFY12404-00

CWFY12407-00

CWFY12408-00

CWFY12405-00

CWFY12406-00

1612400001-GO1

1612400001-G02

1612470001

CST45051-G03

CST45001-G12

CST05005

CST45009

CST33004-02

CWFY12103-G01

CWFY12203-G01

Tun

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000
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#3 DIFFUSER (AL)

#1 DIFFUSER (STEEL)

#2 DIFFUSER (STEEL)

#3 DIFFUSER (STEEL)

O-RING, #1 SCROLL

O-RING, #2 SCROLL

O-RING, #3 SCROLL

#1 SCROLL & 1.G.V ASS'Y

#1 SCROLL CASE

#3 SCROLL

#1 INTERCOOLER ASS'Y(CU TUBE+AL FIN)

#2 INTERCOOLER ASS'Y(CU TUBE+AL FIN)

AFTERCOOLER ASS'Y(CU TUBE+AL FIN) / #3

#1 INTERCOOLER ASS'Y(CU TUBE+CU FIN)

#2 INTERCOOLER ASS'Y(CU TUBE+CU FIN)

AFTERCOOLER ASS'Y(CU TUBE+CU FIN) / #3

V - JOINT (5.0"), SILENCER

V - JOINT (6.0")

V - JOINT ( 8.0")

V - JOINT (10.0")

C/H 3am4acTu

CWIJY12303-GO1

CWFY12103-G02

CWFY12203-G02

CWIJY12303-G02

CWFY12104

CWFY12204

CWFY12304

CWFY12100

CWFY12202

CWFY12302

CWFY22100-GO1

CWFY22200-G01

CWFY22200-GO1

CWFY22100-G02

CWFY22200-G02

CWFY22200-G02

CST13022

CST13043

CST13044

CST13045

Tun

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000
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V - JOINT (12.0")

SILENCER ASS'Y

DISCHARGE EXPANSION JOINT (JIS 8" 16Kg)

DISCHARGE EXPANSION JOINT (JIS 8" 10Kg)

DISCHARGE CHECK VALVE - 8" 40KG

DISCHARGE CHECK VALVE - 8" 10KG

BLOW OFF VALVE ASS'Y (AUTODUAL)-5" 110V

BLOW OFF VALVE ASS'Y (MODULATING)

WATER SEPARATOR

OIL COOLER ASS'Y

AUXILIARY OIL PUMP ASS'Y

OIL HEATER

OIL FILTER STRAINER

LEVEL SIGHT GAGE(COLOR)

LEVEL SWITCH

VACUMM GAGE(D/P GAGE)

VACUMM GAGE&SWITCH (D/P

VACUMM GAGE&TRANSMITTER (D/P GAGE)

TEMPERATURE CONTROL VALVE

OIL FILTER ASS'Y (SINGLE/GAGE) (I)

C/H 3am4acTu

CST13046

CWFY81010

CST83001-31

CST83001-30

CST83031-G44

CST83031-G34

9100403022-G01

9100403023

CMA10067

1624000001

CST45014-GO1

CST45004-GO1

CST45006-G01

9100601019-G01

CST51433

CST52131-G02

CST51121-09

CST51121-13

CST45008

CST45027-G01

Tun

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000
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OIL FILTER ASS'Y (SINGLE/SWITCH) (I)

OIL FILTER ASS'Y (DUAL/GAGE) (I)

OIL FILTER ASS'Y (DUAL/SWITCH) (I)

OIL FILTER DP TRANSMITTER

PRESSURE CONTROL VALVE(AOP)

PRESSURE CONTROL VALVE(MOP)

GASKET, PCV

AIR REGULATOR

EXHAUST CLEANER

EXHAUST CLEANER

JET PUMP(OIL MIST ASS'Y,EJECTOR)

AUTO TRAP(BECO 16CO)

AUTO TRAP(DMS500)

LINE FILTER ASS'Y

ELEMENT, OIL MIST(EXHAUST) FILTER (0.3

OIL FILTER ELEMENT (I)

OIL FILTER ELEMENT (P)

INLET FILTER ELEMENT IST

INLET FILTER ELEMENT 2ND (2st)

ELEMENT, WATER SEPARATOR

C/H 3am4acTu

CST45027-G02

CST45026-GO01

CST45026-G02

CST51111-GO1

CST33005-11

CST33004-02

CAA14004

CST45010-05

CMA10124

CST45110

CMA10078

CST25005-13

CMA10335-02

CAA72000-G04

CMD10048

CST45027-01

CST45003-03

5929-0101-10, CST71001-02

5929-0101-20, CST71002-02, 9100203041

CMA10302

Tun

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000
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TRANSMITTER, VIBRATION (7M) (SHIN)

TRANSMITTER, VIBRATION (7M) (BEN)

PROBE, VIBRATION(SHIN)

PROBE, VIBRATION(BEN)

TOUCH SCREEN 10.4" - SAMSUNG

CABLE, VIBRATION(7M) (SHIN)

CABLE, VIBRATION(7M) (BEN)

PRESSURE TRANSMITTER (0-5KG)

PRESSURE TRANSMITTER (0-10KG)

PRESSURE TRANSMITTER (0-15KG)

RTD SENSOR(75mm)

RTD SENSOR(75mm)

RTD SENSOR(75mm)

RTD SENSOR(250mm)

GASKET SET(SM6000)

O-RING SET (SM6000)

INTER COOLER REPAIR KIT (SM6000)

TOOL-FIX. BRG. FOR FLOATING

TOOL-GIUDE BAR, MOP

TOOL-GIUDE BAR, SCROLL

C/H 3am4acTu

CST51301-G03

CST51301-GO1

CSTS51311-G02

CST51311-GO1

CST55951-10

CST51321-G0S

CST51321-G01

CST51132-G01

CST51131-G02

CST51131-G03

CST51211-G03

CST51211-G03

CST51211-G03

CST51212-G04

TMW2250-B03

TMW2250-D03

CMA00488

SM7000-LMT-026

SM7000-LMT-028

SM7000-LMT-030

Tun

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM6000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000
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TOOL-GIUDE BAR, SHROUD

TOOL-FIX. INSP. RUN OUT

TOOL-WRENCH,SPECIAL HEX

TOOL-GUIDE SET, BOLT & BAR FOR GEAR

TOOL-FIX. SCROLL LIFT

TOOL-FIX. SHROUD LIFT

TOOL-FIX. BULL GEAR LIFT

TOOL-FIX, FLOATING PUSH BAR

TOOL-FIX, FLOATING #2

TOOL-FIX, FLOATING #3

TOOL-FIX. COOLER BUNDLE ASSEMBLY

TOOL-FIX. UPPER G/B LIFT

TOOL-PULLER, BULL GEAR FLANGE

TOOL-FIX. LIFT, #1 DIFFUSER

TOOL-FIX. LIFT, #2 DIFFUSER

TOOL-FIX. SM7000 ALIGNMENT,ROTATION

TOOL-FIX. SM7000 ALIGNMENT,P

TOOL-FIX. SM7000 ALIGNMENT,RIM

INLET FILTER ELEMENT 1ST

INLET FILTER ELEMENT 2ND

C/H 3am4acTu

SM7000-LMT-031

SM7000-LMT-032

SM7000-LMT-033

SM7000-LMT-034

SM7000-LMT-035

SM7000-LMT-036

SM7000-LMT-037

SM7000-LMT-039

SM7000-LMT-040

SM7000-LMT-041

SM7000-LMT-048

SM7000-LMT-051

SM7000-LMT-052

SM7000-LMT-054

SM7000-LMT-055

SM7000-LMT-056

SM7000-LMT-057

SM7000-LMT-058

9100203040

9100203041

Tun

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000
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INLET FILTER ASS'Y

ASSY, IGV & #1 SHROUD

IGV ACTUATOR ASS'Y (ELECTRIC)

IGV ACTUATOR ASS'Y (PNEUMATIC)

#1 BEARING

#2 BEARING

#3 BEARING

#4 BEARING

BEARING, BULL GEAR BILND(Explosion)

BEARING, BULL GEAR MOTOR(Explosion)

BULL GEAR ASS'Y(60HZ)

BULL GEAR BEARING - BULL MOTOR, RTD

BULL GEAR BLIND BEARING - BULL BLIND,

#1 IMPELLER

#2 IMPELLER

#3 IMPELLER

#1 PINION ASS'Y, 60Hz

#2 PINION ASS'Y, 60Hz

SEAL, AIR, #1 & #2

SEAL, AIR, #3

C/H 3am4acTu

1771000002

1712100001

9100408001-G01

CST65101-STC

1712401001

1712402001

1712403001

1712404001

CBMR12408-TLP

CBMR12407-TLP

1711300102-T01

1712405002-T20

1712406002-T20

1711101003

1711105010

1711201010

1711110002-T01

1711210002-T01

1712410001

1712430001

Tun

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000
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SEAL, OIL, #1 & #2

SEAL, OIL, #3

SEAL, OIL, BULL GEAR

SEAL, RUBBER , OIL, BULL GEAR

MAIN OIL PUMP - SEIM

COUPLING, MOP - SEIM

#1 DIFFUSER (AL)

#2 DIFFUSER (AL)

#3 DIFFUSER (AL)

#1 INTERCOOLER ASS'Y(CU+NI TUBE, CU

#2 INTERCOOLER ASS'Y(CU+NI TUBE, CU

AFTERCOOLER ASS'Y (CU+NI TUBE, CU FIN)

#1 INTERCOOLER ASS'Y(CU+NI TUBE, AL

#2 INTERCOOLER ASS'Y(CU+NI TUBE, AL

AFTERCOOLER ASS'Y (CU+NI TUBE, AL FIN)

PRESSURE CONTROL VALVE (Explosion)

PRESSURE CONTROL VALVE(MOP)

SOLENOID VALVE - 110V

SOLENOID VALVE for BUFFER AIR (Explosion)

TEMPERATURE GAGE

C/H 3am4acTu

1712440001

1712460001

1712470002

1712471001

9100410008

9100102001

1712103001

1712203003

1712303003

1721100001-GO1

1721200001-GO1

1722100001-GO1

1721100001-G02

1721200001-G02

1722100001-G02

CMA00550

CST33004-02

CST53400-G02

CST53400-91

CST52202-G01

Tun

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000
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TEMPERATURE GAGE

V - JOINT (10.0")

V - JOINT (12.0")

V - JOINT (16.0")

V - JOINT (20.0")

V - JOINT (22.0")

COUPLING, MAIN MOTOR

MEASURING CABLE

VIBRATION MONITORING MODULE

VIBRATION TRANSDUCER

AUXILIARY OIL PUMP ASS'Y

AUXILIARY OIL PUMP ASS'Y

AUXILIARY OIL PUMP ASS'Y (Explosion)

OIL COOLER ASS'Y, 200KW

VACUMM GAGE&SWITCH (D/P

VACUMM GAGE&TRANSMITTER (D/P GAGE)

DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE GAGE (VACUMM

FILTER ELEMENT, OIL MIST CLEANER

LEVEL SIGHT GAGE(COLOR)

LEVEL SWITCH

C/H 3am4acTu

CST52202-G07

CST13045

CST13046

9100503001

9100503002

9100503003

1705005001

CST51332-05

CST51332-03

CST51332-04

9100410004

9100410004-G05

CMAO00551

1724000002

CST51121-09

CST51121-13

CST52131-G02

9100203011-04

9100601019-G02

9302301001

Tun

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000
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LEVEL SWITCH (Explosion)

OIL FILTER ASS'Y (DUAL/GAGE)-PARKER

OIL FILTER DP TRANSMITTER

OIL FILTER DP TRANSMITTER (Explosion)

OIL FILTER ELEMENT - PARKER

OIL FILTER STRAINER

OIL HEATER (Explosion)

OIL HEATER (Explosion)

OIL HEATER

TEMPERATURE CONTROL VALVE

AIR REGULATOR

CHECK VALVE(AOP)

CHECK VALVE(MOP)

EXHAUST CLEANER

JET PUMP

OIL MIST ASS'Y(JET PUMP)

MALE CONNECTOR(1/4")

PLC MODULE (NX700P)

PLC MODULE (SIEMENS S7-314)

PLC MODULE (SIEMENS S7-315)

C/H 3am4acTu

CST51431-91

9100203004

CST51111-GO1

CST51112-GO01

9100203005

9100204001

CST45024-G07

CST45004-91

9100301001

9100403004

9100401002

9100403007

9100403003

9100203011

9100506001

1700090001

CMA10063

CST55900-10

CST55300-10

CST55300-11

Tun

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000



HaunmenoBanue

RTD INPUT MODULE

RTD INPUT MODULE

TOUCH SCREEN 10.4" -SAMSUNG

TOUCH SCREEN 10.4", CE, SAMSUNG

TOUCH SCREEN (SIEMENS MP277)

CABLE, VIBRATION(7M) (SHIN)

CABLE, VIBRATION(7M) (BEN)

PRESSURE TRANSMITTER (0-5Kg)

PRESSURE TRANSMITTER (0-10KG)-CONTROL

PRESSURE TRANSMITTER (0-15Kg)

PRESSURE TRANSMITTER (0-10Kg) COLD/W

PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

PRESSURE TRANSMITTER (-760~760 mmHg)

PROBE, VIBRATION(SHIN)

PROBE, VIBRATION(BEN)

TRANSMITTER, VIBRATION (7M) (SHIN)

TRANSMITTER, VIBRATION (7M) (BEN)

AUTO TRAP

AUTO TRAP

BLOCK VALVE ASS'Y (AUTO DUAL)- 10"

C/H 3am4acTu

CST55407-01

CST55907-02

CST55951-10

CST55951-11

CST55951-23

CST51321-G0S

CST51321-G01

CST51137-GO1

CST51141-G02

CST51141-G03

CST51142-G02

CST51131-18

CMAO00397

CST51311-G02

CST51311-GO1

CST51301-G03

CST51301-GO1

9100504001

9100504002

9100403009

Tun

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000



HaunmenoBanue

BLOW OFF VALVE ASS'Y (MODULATING, 8")

DISCHARGE CHECK VALVE - 8" 20KG

DISCHARGE EXPANSION JOINT (JIS 10", 16K)

FLOW SWITCH, COOLING WATER

INLET EXPANSION JOINT (24")

INLET FILTER D/P GAGE & TRANSMITTER

INLET FILTER D/P SWITCH (Explosion)

PRESSURE GAGE - PI211

PRESSURE GAGE(0-6Bar) - PI130

RTD SENSOR(100mm) (Explosion)

RTD SENSOR(200mm) (Explosion)

RTD SENSOR() (Explosion)

RTD SENSOR() (Explosion)

RTD SENSOR(250mm)

RTD SENSOR(75mm)

IGV ACTUATOR ASS'Y

V - JOINT RUBBER (10.0")

V - JOINT RUBBER (12.0")

V - JOINT RUBBER (16.0")

V - JOINT RUBBER (20.0")

C/H 3am4acTu

9100403001

CST83031-G47

9100503005

CST51412-G02

9100503004

CST51121-16

CST51121-14

CST52101-15

CST52111-G13

CST51201-93

CST51201-94

CST51201-92

CST51201-G05

CST51212-G04

CST51211-G02

9100408002-G01

CST13045-01

CST13046-01

9100503001-P01

9100503002-P01

Tun

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000



HaunmenoBanue

V - JOINT RUBBER (22.0")

INTER COOLER REPAIR KIT (SM7000)

OIL COOLER REPAIR KIT (SM7000)

O - RING SET

GASKET SET(SM7000)

FILTER ASS'Y, INLET

ROTOR ASS'Y, #1

ROTOR ASS'Y, #2

GEAR ASSY,BULL,COLLAR,60HZ

GEAR ASSY,PINION,#1,60HZ,HDD

GEAR ASSY,PINION #1,60HZ,HDD

IMPELLER #1

IMPELLER #2

IMPELLER #3

DIFFUSER, #1

DIFFUSER, #2

DIFFUSER, #3

DIFFUSER, #4

BEARING ASSY,#1

BEARING ASSY,#2

C/H 3am4acTu

9100503003-P01

1790000003-T20

1790000004-T20

SM7000-D03

SM7000-B03

1871000001-T20

1811100001-T20

1811200001-T20

1811300001-T20

1811110005-T20

1811210005-T20

1811101001-T20

1811105001-T20

1811201001-T20

1812103001-T20

1812203001-T20

1812303001-T20

1812603001-T20

1812401001-T20

1812402001-T20

Tun

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM7000

SM8000

SM8000

SM8000

SM8000

SM8000

SM8000

SM8000

SMS8000

SM8000

SMS8000

SM8000

SM8000

SM8000

SM8000

SM8000



HaunmenoBanue

BEARING ASSY,#3

BEARING ASSY,#4

BEARING ASSY,BULL BLIND

BEARING ASSY,BULL MOTOR

SEAL, AIR, #1

SEAL, AIR, #2

SEAL, AIR, #3 & #4

SEAL, OIL, #1 & #2

SEAL, OIL, #3 & #4

SEAL, OIL, BULL GEAR

SEAL, STATOR, #1

SEAL, STATOR, #2

SEAL, STATOR, #3 & #4

SHAFT, TIE, #1

SHAFT, TIE, #2

SHAFT, TIE, #3

SHAFT, TIE, #4

SHAFT,MAIN,BULL

CASE, SCROLL, #1

CASE, SHROUD, #1

C/H 3am4acTu

1812403001-T20

1812404001-T20

1812406001-T20

1812405001-T20

1811410001-T20

1811420001-T20

1811430001-T21

1812440001-T20

1812460001-T20

1812470001-T20

1812410002-T20

1812420001-T20

1812430001-T20

1811102001-T20

1811106001-T20

1811202001-T20

1811206001-T20

1811302001-T20

1812102001-T20

1812101001-T20

Tun

SM8000

SM8000

SM8000

SM8000

SM8000

SM8000

SM8000

SM8000

SM8000

SM8000

SM8000

SM8000

SMS8000

SM8000

SMS8000

SM8000

SM8000

SM8000

SM8000

SM8000



HaunmenoBanue

IGV ASS'Y

COOLER ASSY, AIR, #1 INTER

COOLER ASSY, AIR, #2 INTER

COOLER ASSY, AIR, AFTER

COOLER ASSY, OIL

JOINT, EXPANSION DISCHARGE

JOINT, EXPANSION INLET

AUTO TRAP

AUXILIARY OIL PUMP ASS'Y

AUXILIARY OIL PUMP ASS'Y, 220 & 380V

AUXILIARY OIL PUMP ASS'Y, 220 & 380V

AUXILIARY OIL PUMP ASS'Y, 400V

AUXILIARY OIL PUMP ASS'Y, 415V

AUXILIARY OIL PUMP ASS'Y, 440V

AUXILIARY OIL PUMP ASS'Y, 460V

CABLE, VIBRATION(7M,COAT) (SHIN)

CHECK VALVE, MOP

DP GAGE & TRANSMITTER, I/F

EXHAUST CLEANER

LEVEL TRANSMITTER

C/H 3am4acTu

1812100001-T20

1821000001-T20

1822000001-T20

1823000001-T20

1824000002-T20

9100503019

9100503018

9100504004

9100410012

9100410012-GO1

9100410012-G11

9100410012-G02

9100410012-G03

9100410012-G04

9100410012-G05

CST51321-G03

9100403028

CST51121-13

9100203009

9100602009

Tun

SM8000

SM8000

SM8000

SM8000

SM8000

SM8000

SM8000

SM8000

SM8000

SM8000

SM8000

SM8000

SMS8000

SM8000

SMS8000

SM8000

SM8000

SM8000

SM8000

SM8000



HaunmenoBanue

MAIN OIL PUMP

MOTOR

KEY, BULL, MOTOR

RELIEF VALVE

RING BLOWER

RING BLOWER, 210V - 260V

RING BLOWER, 380V - 460V

RING BLOWER, 480V

RING, CONTROL

OIL FILTER ASS'Y

OIL FILTER ASS'Y(D/P GAGE & SWITCH)

OIL FILTER ASS'Y(D/P GAGE &

OIL FILTER ASS'Y(D/P GAGE)

OIL FILTER STRAINER

OIL HEATER

OIL HEATER, 220V

OIL HEATER, 380V

OIL HEATER, 400V

OIL HEATER, 415V

OIL HEATER, 440V

C/H 3am4acTu

9100410011

MHS-DHE001

1811303001-T20

9100403046

9100505001

9100505001-G01

9100505001-G02

9100505001-G03

1812106001-T20

9100203008

9100203008-G02

9100203008-G03

9100203008-G01

9100204002

9100301007

9100301007-GO1

9100301007-G02

9100301007-G03

9100301007-G04

9100301007-G05

Tun

SM8000

SM8000

SM8000

SM8000

SM8000

SM8000

SM8000

SM8000

SM8000

SM8000

SM8000

SM8000

SMS8000

SM8000

SMS8000

SM8000

SM8000

SM8000

SM8000

SM8000



HaumeHoBanue C/H 3am4acTu Tun

OIL HEATER, 460V 9100301007-G06 SM8000

CONTROL PANEL ASS'Y MC99005 SM8000

PLC Controller & Touch Screen CST55400-19 SM8000
PRESSURE CONTROL VALVE, G/BOX 9100403026 SM8000
PRESSURE TRANSMITTER(0-15Kg), #2, #3, CST51141-G03 SM8000
PRESSURE TRANSMITTER(0-35Kg), #40ut, CST51141-G06 SM8000
PRESSURE TRANSMITTER(0-5Kg), #1 Outlet CST51141-GO1 SM8000
PRESSURE TRANSMITTER, 0~5kg/cm2, OIL CST51137-GO01 SM8000
PROBE, VIBRATION(SHIN) CST51311-G02 SM8000

RTD SENSOR(150mm), #4 INLET 9301211004-G01 SM8000

RTD SENSOR(200mm), #3 OUTLET, #4 9301211004-G02 SM8000
RTD SENSOR(250mm), #3 INLET 9301211004-G07 SM8000

RTD SENSOR(250mm), GB CST51212-G04 SM8000

RTD SENSOR(275mm), #2 INLET 9301211004-G03 SM8000

RTD SENSOR(300mm), #2 OUTLET 9301211004-G04 SM8000
RTD SENSOR(425mm), #1 OUTLET 9301211004-G06 SM8000
RTD SENSOR(500mm), #1 INLET 9301211004-G05 SM8000

RTD SENSOR(75mm), O/T CST51211-G02 SM8000
RUBBER SEAL, OIL SEAL, BULL GEAR 1712471001 SM8000
SILENCER ASS'Y, BOV 1881000001-T20 SM8000



HaumeHoBanue C/H 3am4acTu Tun

SILENCER ASS'Y, INLET 1882000001-T20 SM8000
SOLENOID VALVE, 110V CST53400-G02 SM8000
SOLENOID VALVE, 220V CST53400-GO1 SM8000
TEMPERATURE CONTROL VALVE 9100403027 SM8000
TRANSMITTER, VIBRATION (7M) (SHIN) CST51301-G03 SM8000
VALVE ASS'Y, BLOCK 9100403032 SM8000
BLOW OFF VALVE ASS'Y 9100403031 SM8000
VALVE, CHECK DISCHARGE 9100403030 SM8000
TOUCH SCREEN(10.4") CST55951-10 COMMON
TOUCH SCREEN(10.4", CE&UL) CST55951-11 COMMON
TOUCH SCREEN(5.7", CE&UL) CST55951-12 COMMON
TOUCH SCREEN(TC11) CST55951-06 COMMON
TOUCH SCREEN (SIEMENS TP270) CST55951-13 COMMON
TOUCH SCREEN (SIEMENS 10") CST55951-15 COMMON
TOUCH SCREEN (LS) CST55951-16 COMMON
NX: POWER SUPPLY MODULE CST55901-02 COMMON
NX: CPU MODULE (700P) CST55902-03 COMMON
NX: DIGITAL OUTPUT MODULE CST55903-04 COMMON
NX: DIGITAL INPUT MODULE(X16D) CST55904-03 COMMON

NX: ANALOG INPUT MODULE (AISC) CST55906-03 COMMON



HaunmenoBanue

NX: RTD INPUT MODULE

NX: MOTHER BOARD

NX: DUMMY CARD

NX: ANALOG OUTPUT MODULE(4CH)

NX: ANALOG OUTPUT MODULE(8CH)

NX: ANALOG INPUT MODULE (AI8V)

NX: W - LINK UNIT MODULE

NX: FLASH ROM

NX: PLC Battery

NX: BASE, 8 SLOT

NX: CABLE

NX: CABLE, EXTENSION

NX: POWER SUPPLY MODULE

NX: CPU MODULE (750B)

NX: FLASH ROM

NX: DIGITAL OUTPUT MODULE

NX: DIGITAL INPUT MODULE(X16D)

NX: ANALOG INPUT MODULE (AIS8C)

NX: RTD INPUT MODULE

NX: MOTHER BOARD

C/H 3am4acTu

CST55907-02

CST55917-09

CST55919-02

CST55905-02

CST55905-03

CST55906-04

CST55920-02

CST55918-03

CST55903-06

CST55917-06

CST55917-12

CST55917-11

CST55901-02

CST55902-05

CST55918-03

CST55903-04

CST55904-03

CST55906-03

CST55907-02

CST55917-09

Tun

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON



HaunmenoBanue

NX: DUMMY CARD

NX: ETHERNET MODULE

NX: POWER SUPPLY MODULE

NX: CPU MODULE (700P)

NX: DIGITAL OUTPUT MODULE

NX: DIGITAL INPUT MODULE(X16D)

NX: ANALOG INPUT MODULE (AIS8C)

NX: RTD INPUT MODULE

NX: MOTHER BOARD

NX: DUMMY CARD

NX: ANALOG OUTPUT MODULE(4CH)

AC CURRENT TRANSDUCER (In: 5A, Out: DC

4~20mA)

A-TRANSDUCER (IN:0~5A, DC24V)

A-TRANSDUCER (IN:0~5A0 UT:4~20mA)

CIRCUIT PROTECTOR (2P, 2A, Ac220v/380V)

CIRCUIT PROTECTOR (1P, 3A (H))

CIRCUIT PROTECTOR (1P, 5A (H))

CIRCUIT PROTECTOR (2P, 5A (H))

CIRCUIT PROTECTOR (2P, 10A (H))

CIRCUIT PROTECTOR (2P, 5A (F))

C/H 3am4acTu

CST55919-02

CST55921-02

CST55901-02

CST55902-03

CST55903-04

CST55904-03

CST55906-03

CST55907-02

CST55917-09

CST55919-02

CST55905-02

EP00101500-001

EP00101600-001

EP00103700-001

EP00200100-001

EP00201000-004

EP00201000-005

EP00201000-006

EP00201000-007

EP00201400-001

Tun

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON



HaunmenoBanue

CIRCUIT PROTECTOR (2P, 10A (F))

CIRCUIT PROTECTOR (2P, 7A (F))

CIRCUIT PROTECTOR (2P, 15A (F))

CIRCUIT PROTECTOR (2P, 3A (F))

CIRCUIT PROTECTOR (2P, 10A (M))

CIRCUIT PROTECTOR (2P, 5A (M))

CIRCUIT PROTECTOR (2P, 3A (M)

FAN, COOLING, PANEL

DC-DC CONVERTOR (24V, 4.2A)

DISCONNECTOR SWITCH (3P, 63A)

PUSH BUTTON (Range :22mm, Black)

PUSH BUTTON (Range :22mm, Blue)

PUSH BUTTON (Range :22mm, White)

PUSH BUTTON (7?7?22, GREEN)

PUSH BUTTON (7?7?22, RED)

PUSH BUTTON (7?7?22, ORANGE)

PUSH BUTTON (2?7222, Flat Type, Green)

PUSH BUTTON (722222, Full Type, White)

PUSH BUTTON (2?2222, Flat Type, Red)

PUSH BUTTON (2?7222, Full Type, Black)

C/H 3am4acTu

EP00201400-002

EP00201400-003

EP00201400-004

EP00201400-005

EP00203700-001

EP00203700-002

EP00203700-003

594581000035

EP00303300-001

EP00401200-001

EP00501200-003

EP00501200-004

EP00501200-005

EP00501700-001

EP00501700-002

EP00501700-003

EP00501800-001

EP00501800-002

EP00501800-003

EP00501800-004

Tun

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON



HaunmenoBanue

PUSH BUTTON (7?2222, Flat Type, Yellow)

PUSH BUTTON (72?222, Full Type, Blue)

SElect SWITCH (PDMR:22mm, BLACK)

SElect SWITCH (S/S, 72?722, BLACK)

SElect SWITCH (S/S, 27?27?25, Standard Type)

SElect SWITCH (S/S, 2?7?22, Standard Type)

EMERGENCY PUSH BUTTON (40mm, RED)

EMERGENCY PUSH BUTTON (????25, Round, B)

EMERGENCY PUSH BUTTON (25????,Mushroom, R)

EMERGENCY PUSH BUTTON COVER (????25, Cover)

RECEPTACLE (Type : AC110V 1HOLE)

RECEPTACLE (Type : 15A 250V)

RECEPTACLE (1HOLE, 220V)

RECEPTACLE (AC220V-AC110V)

RELAY (2P, Mini Power, AC110V)

RELAY (4P, Mini power, AC110V)

RELAY (4P, High power, AC110V)

RELAY (2P, High power, AC110V)

RELAY (2P, Mini power, AC110V)

RELAY (2P, High Power, AC110V)

C/H 3am4acTu

EP00501800-005

EP00501800-006

EP00601200-001

EP00601700-001

EP00601800-001

EP00601800-002

EP00701200-001

EP00701700-001

EP00701800-001

EP00803800-001

EP00902200-001

EP00902500-001

EP00902600-001

EP00902600-002

EP01001000-001

EP01001000-002

EP01001000-004

EP01001000-006

EP01001100-004

EP01001100-005

Tun

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON



HaunmenoBanue

RELAY (4P, Mini power, AC110V)

RELAY (4P, High Power, AC110V)

RELAY (4P, DC24V)

RELAY SOCKET (MY2 Type)

RELAY SOCKET (MY4 Type)

RELAY SOCKET (LY4 Type)

RELAY SOCKET (LY2 Type)

RELAY SOCKET (MY2 Type)

RELAY SOCKET (LY4 Type)

RELAY SOCKET (MY4 Type)

RELAY SOCKET (LY2 Type)

RTD (PT 1000hm 2m)

RTD SENSOR(100mm)

RTD SENSOR(200mm)

RTD SENSOR(50mm)

RTD SENSOR(75mm)

RTD SENSOR(75mm)

RTD SENSOR(75mm)

RTD SENSOR(75mm, DUAL : EXPLOSIVE PROOF)

RTD SENSOR(75mm : EXPLOSIVE PROOF)

C/H 3am4acTu

EP01001100-006

EP01001100-007

EP01002700-001

EP01101000-001

EP01101000-004

EP01101000-006

EP01101000-007

EP01101100-012

EP01101100-013

EP01101100-014

EP01101100-016

EP01203000-001

CST51201-G02

CST51201-G04

CST51211-GO1

CSTS51211-G03

CST51212-G02

CST51211-G02

CST51201-18

CST51201-92

Tun

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON
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RTD SENSOR(100mm : EXPLOSIVE PROOF)

RTD SENSOR(200mm : EXPLOSIVE PROOF)

SOLID STATE RELAY (24-48VDC, AC110V/220V)

SPEAKER with Lamp (?2??101, 110V)

SQUARE LAMP (30*30mm, AC110V(G/R/G/R/G))

SURGE KILLER (AC110V/220V)

TERMINAL BLOCK (2.5 mm?)

TERMINAL BLOCK (4 mm?)

TERMINAL BLOCK (6 mm?)

TERMINAL BLOCK (15A)

TERMINAL BLOCK (35A)

TERMINAL BLOCK (600V, 15A)

TERMINAL BLOCK (600V, 35A)

TERMINAL BLOCK (4P, 600V, 100A)

TERMINAL BLOCK (3P, 600V, 100A)

THEMER RELAY (5~8A, L)

THEMER RELAY (5~8A, F)

TRANSFORMER (VA: 1.5KVA)

TRANSFORMER (VA: 1KVA)

TRANSFORMER (1KVA, Shin)

C/H 3am4acTu

CST51201-93

CST51201-94

EP01301200-001

EP01402100-001

EP01501700-001

EP01601900-001

EP01700500-001

EP01700500-002

EP01700500-004

EP01702000-001

EP01702000-002

EP01704200-001

EP01704200-002

EP01704200-003

EP01704200-004

EP01800100-001

EP01801400-001

EP01802800-001

EP01802800-006

EP01802900-001

Tun

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON



HaunmenoBanue

TRANSFORMER (1.5KVA, Shin)

TRANSFORMER (Type: 480/110V, VA: 1.5KVA)

TRANSFORMER (Type: 480/110V, VA: 1.0KVA)

THERMAL START (Temp: 0~90', 250V, 16A)

THERMAL START (Temp: -30~+30", 250V, 16A)

TOWER LAMP (2?7245, AC220V, 0.014A R/G/Y)

TOWER LAMP (72?245, AC110V, 0.028A R/G/Y)

TOWER LAMP (2?2745, DC24V, 0.108A R/G/Y)

TOWER LAMP (72?745, DC24V, 0.072A R/Y)

TOWER LAMP (7?77?45, 220V, 0.012A R/Y)

TOWER LAMP (2?7?45, 110V, 0.028A R/Y)

AC VOLTAGE TRANSDUCER (I:110V, O:DC4~20mA)

EOCR (0~6.5A, AC110V/220V)

EOCR (AC85~250V)

EMPR (5~60A, RV:AC220V)

EARTH CIRCUIT BREAKER (EBS, 3P, RC:50A)

EARTH CIRCUIT BREAKER (EBS, 3P, RC:10A)

EARTH CIRCUIT BREAKER (EBS, 3P, RC:20A)

EARTH CIRCUIT BREAKER (EBS, 2P, RC:10A)

EARTH CIRCUIT BREAKER (3P, 20A, AC690V)

C/H 3am4acTu

EP01803000-001

EP01803100-002

EP01803100-001

EP01903000-001

EP01903000-002

EP02002100-001

EP02002100-002

EP02002100-003

EP02002100-004

EP02002100-005

EP02002100-006

EP02201500-001

EP02303200-001

EP02303200-004

EP02400100-001

EP02500100-002

EP02500200-001

EP02500300-001

EP02500400-001

EP02501400-001

Tun

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON
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TOUCH SCREEN(10.4")

TOUCH SCREEN(10.4", CE&UL)

TOUCH SCREEN(5.7", CE&UL)

TOUCH SCREEN(TC11)

TOUCH SCREEN (SIEMENS TP270)

TOUCH SCREEN (SIEMENS 10")

TOUCH SCREEN (LS)

PLC MODULE (NX700P)

NX: POWER SUPPLY MODULE

NX: CPU MODULE (700P)

NX: DIGITAL OUTPUT MODULE

NX: DIGITAL INPUT MODULE(X16D)

NX: ANALOG INPUT MODULE (AI8C)

NX: RTD INPUT MODULE

NX: MOTHER BOARD

NX: DUMMY CARD

NX: ANALOG OUTPUT MODULE(4CH)

NX: ANALOG OUTPUT MODULE(8CH)

NX: ANALOG INPUT MODULE (AI8V)

NX: W - LINK UNIT MODULE

C/H 3am4acTu

CST55951-10

CST55951-11

CST55951-12

CST55951-06
CST55951-13
CST55951-15

CST55951-16

CST55901-02

CST55902-03

CST55903-04

CST55904-03

CST55906-03

CST55907-02

CST55917-09

CST55919-02

CST55905-02

CST55905-03

CST55906-04

CST55920-02

CST55918-03

Tun

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON
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NX: DIGITAL INPUT MODULE(X16D)

NX: ANALOG INPUT MODULE (AI8C)

NX: RTD INPUT MODULE

NX: MOTHER BOARD

NX: DUMMY CARD

NX: ANALOG OUTPUT MODULE(4CH)

AC CURRENT TRANSDUCER (In: 5A, Out: DC

A-TRANSDUCER (IN:0~5A, DC24V)

A-TRANSDUCER (IN:0~5A

CIRCUIT PROTECTOR (2P, 2A, Ac220v/380V)

CIRCUIT PROTECTOR (1P, 3A (H))

CIRCUIT PROTECTOR (1P, 5A (H))

CIRCUIT PROTECTOR (2P, 5A (H))

CIRCUIT PROTECTOR (2P, 10A (H))

CIRCUIT PROTECTOR (2P, 5A (F))

CIRCUIT PROTECTOR (2P, 10A (F))

CIRCUIT PROTECTOR (2P, 7A (F))

CIRCUIT PROTECTOR (2P, 15A (F))

CIRCUIT PROTECTOR (2P, 3A (F))

CIRCUIT PROTECTOR (2P, 10A (M))

C/H 3am4acTu

CST55917-09

CST55919-02

CST55905-02

EP00101500-001

EP00101600-001

EP00103700-001

EP00200100-001

EP00201000-004

EP00103700-001

EP00200100-001

EP00201000-004

EP00201000-005

EP00201000-006

EP00201000-007

EP00201400-001

EP00201400-002

EP00201400-003

EP00201400-004

EP00201400-005

EP00203700-001

Tun

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON
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EARTH CIRCUIT BREAKER (3P, 10A, AC690V)

EARTH CIRCUIT BREAKER (2P, 10A, AC690V)

MCCB (ABS 3P, RC:50A)

MCCB (ABS 3P, RC:10A)

MCCB (ABS, 3P, RC:20A)

MCCB (ABS, 2P, RC:10A)

MCCB (ABH, 3P, RC:50A)

MCCB (ABH, 2P, RC:10A)

MCCB (ABH, 3P, RC:20A)

MCCB (ABH, 2P, RC:10A)

MCCB (MCCB, 3P, RC:50A)

MCCB (MCCB, ,3P, 20A)

MCCB (MCCB, 3P, 10A)

MCCB (MCCB, 2P, 10A)

MAGNETIC CONTACTOR (la,1b, AC110V)

MAGNETIC CONTACTOR (2a2b, AC110V)

MAGNETIC CONTACTOR (M/C, 9A, AC110V)

MAGNETIC CONTACTOR (M/C, AC220V)

MAGNETIC CONTACTOR (M/C, 12A, AC110V)

MAGNETIC CONTACTOR (M/C, AC220V)

C/H 3am4acTu

EP02501400-002

EP02501400-003

EP02600100-001

EP02600100-002

EP02600100-003

EP02600100-004

EP02600100-005

EP02600100-006

EP02600100-007

EP02600100-008

EP02601400-001

EP02601400-002

EP02601400-003

EP02601400-004

EP02700100-001

EP02700100-003

EP02701200-001

EP02701200-002

EP02701200-003

EP02701200-006

Tun

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON
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MAGNETIC CONTACTOR (AC220V INO)

MAGNETIC CONTACTOR (AC220V INO INC)

HANDLE (Selector, 16 — 3150A, 600V)

MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKER (2P, 13A)

MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKER (2P, 10A)

MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKER (2P, 6A)

MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKER (1P, 6A)

MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKER (1P, 3A)

MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKER (2P, 3A)

MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKER (1P, 4A)

MOTOR CONTROL SWITCH (3P, 6.3A~9A)

MOTOR CONTROL SWITCH (3P, 1.6A~2.5A)

MOTOR CONTROL SWITCH (3P, 4A~6.3A)

MOTOR CONTROL SWITCH (3P, 2.5A~4A)

MOTOR CONTROL SWITCH (3P, 4A)

NOISE FILTER (Rat Vol: 250V Max, Rat Cur:6A)

NOISE FILTER (3P, Rated 440V, 40A,)

P.T CONECTOR (Type: Conector)

PANEL AIRCON (Consumption: 1254W, AC220V)

PANEL COOLING FAN (2600/3000, AC110V)

C/H 3am4acTu

EP02701400-001

EP02701400-002

EP02801200-001

EP02901200-003

EP02901200-004

EP02901200-005

EP02901200-006

EP02901200-008

EP02901200-010

EP02901200-011

EP03001200-001

EP03001200-002

EP03001200-003

EP03001200-005

EP03001200-006

EP03103400-001

EP03103600-001

EP03201900-001

EP03303900-001

EP03403400-001

Tun

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON



HaunmenoBanue

PANEL COOLING FAN (2600/3000, AC220V)

PANEL COOLING FAN COVER (110P, Size: M)

PANEL COOLING FAN COVER (110P, Small)

PHASE BUSES (for 3 dev., No aux. switch)

POWER SUPPLY (48W, 2A)

POWER SUPPLY (Type : AC110V -> DC24V 3A)

POWER SUPPLY (15w, DC Output : 5V 3A)

POWER SUPPLY (108w, DC Output : 24V 4.5A)

POWER SUPPLY (AC 24V, AC100-120V)

POWER SUPPLY (DC 24V, AC100-240V)

POWER SUPPLY (DC 5V, AC100-240V)

PILOT LAMP (P/L, Flat, 220V AC, LED, White)

PILOT LAMP (P/L, Flat, DC24V, 24VAC, LED-W)

PILOT LAMP (Type : AC110V, GREEN)

PILOT LAMP (Type: AC110V, RED)

PT CABLE (3M)

POWER INFEED (Power infeed blocks, 63 A, 690 V)

SHAFT (Type: 330m/m)

FUSE (Medium Type,2A)

FUSE HODER (AC250V, 15A)

C/H 3am4acTu

EP03403400-003

EP03503400-004

EP03504000-001

EP03601200-001

EP03700500-001

EP03702200-001

EP03703300-001

EP03703300-002

EP03703400-001

EP03703400-002

EP03703400-003

EP03801800-001

EP03801800-002

EP03804100-001

EP03804100-002

CST51141-G05

EP03901200-001

EP04001200-001

EP04101800-001

EP04201800-001

Tun

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON
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MOTOR CONTROL SWITCH AUX.(HK-11,INO+1NC)

RTD TRANSMITTER (INPUT:PT1000hm(0~100'C))

POTENTIAL TRANSFORMER (440V, 110V 50VA)

CONDENSER FOR ElectRIC IGV

E-STOP SWITCH

INLET FILTER ELEMENT 1ST

INLET FILTER ELEMENT 2ND

INLET FILTER ASS'Y(1500Hp)-JIS16", 4P

INLET FILTER ASS'Y(1500Hp)-ANSI 16",4P

INLET FILTER ASS'Y(1250/1000Hp)-ANSI 16",3P

INLET FILTER ASS'Y(900HP)-JIS14",3P

INLET FILTER ASS'Y(900HP)-ANSI 14",3P

INLET FILTER ASS'Y(800/700HP)-JIS14", 2P

INLET FILTER ASS'Y(800/700HP)-ANSI 14",2P

INLET FILTER ASS'Y-JIS12",2P

INLET FILTER ASS'Y-ANSI 12",2P

FILTER, INLET ELEMENT, 1ST (PACKAGE)

FILTER, INLET ELEMENT, 2ND (PACKAGE)

ELEMENT, INLET FILTER

INLET FILTER D/P GAGE

C/H 3am4acTu

EP04301200-001

EP04401600-001

EP04502300-001

594551000036

594551000033

9100203040

9100203041

CAA74200-GO1

CAA74200-G03

CAA73200-G06

CAA73200-G02

CAA73200-G05

CAA72200-G05

CAA72200-G06

CAA72200-G02

CAA72200-G04

CMA10275

CMA10276

CEFC75003

CST52131-G01

Tun

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

TMX

TMX

TMX

™Y

™Y

™Y

™Y

T™Z

T™Z

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON



HaumeHoBanue C/H 3am4acTu

INLET FILTER D/P GAGE & SWITCH CST51121-02
INLET FILTER D/P GAGE & SWITCH(220V) CST51121-07
INLET FILTER D/P GAGE & TRANSMITTER(CM) CST51121-08
INLET FILTER D/P GAGE & TRANSMITTER(INCH) CST51121-05
INLET EXPANSION JOINT (JIS) CST63001-G21
INLET EXPANSION JOINT (JIS) CST63001-G22
INLET EXPANSION JOINT (JIS) CST63001-G23
BULL GEAR ASS'Y CAFV11300
BULL GEAR ASS'Y CBFR11300
BULL GEAR ASS'Y CCFM11300
#1 PINION ASS'Y CAFVI11110
#2 PINION ASS'Y CAFV11210
#1 PINION ASS'Y CBFR11110
#2 PINION ASS'Y CBFR11210
#1 PINION ASS'Y CCFM11110
#2 PINION ASS'Y CCFM11210
#1 IMPELLER - CASTING CAFV11104-C01
#2 IMPELLER - CASTING CAFV11204-C01
#3 IMPELLER - CASTING CAJV11208-C01

#1 IMPELLER - CASTING CBFR11104-C01

Tun

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

T™MX

™Y

T™Z

TMX

™Y

T™Z

TMX

TMX

™Y

™Y

T™Z

T™Z

TMX

T™MX

TMX

™Y
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#2 IMPELLER - CASTING

#3 IMPELLER - CASTING

#1 IMPELLER - CASTING

#2 IMPELLER - CASTING

#3 IMPELLER - CASTING

#1 SHROUD

#2 SHROUD

#3 SHROUD

#1 SHROUD

#2 SHROUD

#3 SHROUD

#1 SHROUD

#2 SHROUD

#3 SHROUD

#1 SCROLL CASE

#2 SCROLL CASE

#3 SCROLL CASE

#1 SCROLL CASE

#2 SCROLL CASE

#3 SCROLL CASE

C/H 3am4acTu

CBFR11108-C01

CBFR11204-C01

CCFM11104-C01

CCFM11108-C01

CCFM11204-C01

CAFVI2111

CAFV12201

CAFV12301

CBFRI12111

CBFR12201

CBFR12301

CCFM12131

CCFM12201

CCFM12301

CAFVI2112

CAFV12202

CAFV12302

CBFRI12112

CBFR12202

CBFR12302

Tun

™Y

™Y

T™Z

T™Z

T™Z

TMX

TMX

TMX

™Y

T™Y

™Y

T™Z

™Z

T™Z

TMX

T™MX

TMX

™Y

™Y

™Y
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#1 SCROLL CASE

#2 SCROLL CASE

#3 SCROLL CASE

DIFFUSER (#1) - AL

DIFFUSER (#2) - AL

DIFFUSER (#3) - AL

DIFFUSER (#1) - AL

DIFFUSER (#2) - AL

DIFFUSER (#3) - AL

DIFFUSER (#1) - AL

DIFFUSER (#2) - AL

DIFFUSER (#3) - AL

#1 BEARING

#1 BEARING,BLIND

#2 BEARING

#3 BEARING

BULL BLIND BEARING

BULL MOTOR BEARING

#1 BEARING

#2 BEARING

C/H 3am4acTu

CCFM12102

CCFM12202

CCFM12302

CAFVI12113-G01

CAFV12203-GO1

CAFV12303-G01

CBFR12103-G01

CBFR12203-G01

CAFR12313-G01

CCFM12103-G01

CCFM12203-G01

CCFJ12303-GO01

CAA12403-TL

CAA12404-TL

CAA12405-TL

CAA12406-TL

CAA12402-TL

CAA12401-TL

CBA12403-TL

CBA12404-TL

Tun

T™Z

T™Z

T™Z

TMX

T™MX

TMX

™Y

™Y

™Y

T™Z

T™Z

T™Z

TMX

T™MX

TMX

T™MX

TMX

T™MX

™Y

™Y
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#3 BEARING

#3 BLIND BEARING

BULL BLIND BEARING

BULL MOTOR BEARING

#1 BEARING

#2 BEARING

#3 BEARING

#3 BLIND BEARING

BULL BLIND BEARING

BULL MOTOR BEARING

#1 AIR SEAL ASSY

#2 AIR SEAL ASSY

#3 AIR SEAL ASSY

#1 AIR SEAL ASSY

#2 AIR SEAL ASSY

#3 AIR SEAL ASSY

#1 AIR SEAL ASSY

#2 AIR SEAL ASSY

#3 AIR SEAL ASSY

#1 OIL SEAL ASSY

C/H 3am4acTu

CBA12405-TL

CBA12406-TL

CBFR12414-TL

CBA12407-TL

CCA12403-TL

CCA12404-TL

CCA12405-TL

CCA12406-TL

CCA12408-TL

CCA12407-TL

CAFV12410

CAFV12420

CAFV12430

CBFR12410

CBFR12420

CBA12430

CCFM12410

CCFM12420

CCFM12430

CAFV12450

Tun

™Y

™Y

™Y

™Y

T™Z

T™Z

T™Z

T™Z

T™Z

T™Z

TMX

TMX

TMX

™Y

™Y

™Y

T™Z

T™Z

T™Z

TMX
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#2 & #3 OIL SEAL ASSY

OIL SEAL ASSY(BULL MOTOR)

#1 & #2 OIL SEAL ASSY

#3 OIL SEAL ASSY

OIL SEAL ASSY(BULL MOTOR)

OIL SEAL ASSY(BULL PUMP)

#1 & #2 OIL SEAL ASSY

#3 OIL SEAL ASSY

OIL SEAL ASSY(BULL MOTOR)

OIL SEAL ASSY(BULL PUMP)

INTERCOOLER #1 ASS'Y (AL FIN)

INTERCOOLER #2 ASS'Y (AL FIN)

INTERCOOLER #1 ASSY (CU FIN)

INTERCOOLER #2 ASS'Y (CU FIN)

AFTERCOOLER / SEPARATOR

INTER COOLER #1 ASS'Y (AL FIN)

INTER COOLER #2 ASS'Y (AL FIN)

INTER COOLER #1 ASS'Y (CU FIN)

INTER COOLER #2 ASS'Y (CU FIN)

AFTERCOOLER / SEPARATOR

C/H 3am4acTu

CAFV12460

CAA12480

CBFR12450

CBFR12460

CBA12480

CBA12490

CCA12450

CCFM12460

CCA12480

CCA12490

CAFV25000-GO1

CAFV26000-G01

CAFV25000-G02

CAFV26000-G02

CAFV27000-GO1

CBFR21000-GO1

CBFR22000-G01

CBFR21000-G02

CBFR22000-G02

CBFR27000-G01

Tun

T™MX

TMX

™Y

™Y

™Y

™Y

T™Z

T™Z

T™Z

T™Z

TMX

TMX

TMX

T™MX

TMX

™Y

™Y

™Y

™Y

™Y
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INTERCOOLER #1 ASS'Y (AL FIN)

INTERCOOLER #2 ASS'Y (AL FIN)

AFTERCOOLER ASS'Y (AL FIN)

INTERCOOLER #1 ASS'Y (CU FIN)

INTERCOOLER #2 ASS'Y (CU FIN)

AFTERCOOLER ASS'Y (CU FIN)

OIL COOLER ASS'Y

OIL COOLER ASS'Y

IGV ASSY(PNEUMATIC)

IGV ASSY(PNEUMATIC)

IGV ASSY(PNEUMATIC)

IGV ASSY(ElectRIC)

IGV ASSY(ElectRIC)

IGV ASSY (ElectRIC)

IGV ACTUATOR ASS'Y (PNEUMATIC)

IGV ACTUATOR ASS'Y (PNEUMATIC)

IGV ACTUATOR ASS'Y (ELECTRIC, FEEDBACK)

IGV ACTUATOR ASS'Y[4.0",115V]

IGV ACTUATOR ASS'Y (ELECTRIC, LOAD)

IGV POSITIONER

C/H 3am4acTu

CCFM21000-G03

CCFM22000-G03

CCFM23000-G03

CCFM21000-G04

CCFM22000-G04

CCFM23000-G04

CAA24000

SCFM24300

CAFU63400-GO1

CBA63200-G01

CCFM63400-G01

CBFP63000-GO1

CBA63000-G01

CCFM61000-G01

CST65101-G02

CST65101-GO1

CST66001-GO3

CST66001-GO1

CST66002-G03

CST85502-P06

Tun

T™Z

T™Z

T™Z

T™Z

T™Z

T™Z

TMX/TMY

T™Z

TMX

T™Y

T™Z

TM900

TM700/800

T™Z

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON
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IGV BALL JOINT

NOZZLE

V - JOINT (4.0")

V - JOINT (5.0")

V - JOINT (6.0")

V - JOINT ( 8.0")

V - JOINT (10.0")

VALVE, SOLENOID, BOV

SOLENOID VALVE FOR BUFFER AIR

OIL FILTER STRAINER

GAGE, LIQUID LEVEL

LEVEL SWITCH

VACUMM GAGE(D/P GAGE)

MAIN OIL PUMP -(IM) 50Hz

MAIN OIL PUMP -(IM) 60Hz

MAIN OIL PUMP -(IM) 60Hz

MAIN OIL PUMP -(IM), 2STAGE COMP. 50Hz

MAIN OIL PUMP -(IM), 2STAGE COMP. 60Hz

MAIN OIL PUMP -(IM), 3STAGE COMP. 50Hz

MAIN OIL PUMP -(SE) 50Hz

C/H 3am4acTu

CMA10076-01

CST15001-04

CST13041

CST13042

CST13043

CST13044

CST13045

CST85211-04

CST53400-G02

CST45006-GO1

CST52401-G02

CST51431-GO01

CST52131-G02

CST45001-G11

CST45001-G02

CST45001-GO1

CST45001-G13

CST45001-G03

CST45001-G14

CST45051-G12

Tun

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON
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MAIN OIL PUMP -(SE) 50Hz

MAIN OIL PUMP -(SE) 60Hz

MAIN OIL PUMP ~(SE) 60Hz

MAIN OIL PUMP ~(SE), 2STAGE COMP. 60Hz

MAIN OIL PUMP -(SE), 2STAGE COMP. 50Hz

MAIN OIL PUMP -(SE), 2STAGE COMP. 60Hz

COUPLING, MAIN OIL PUMP - IMO

COUPLING, MAIN OIL PUMP - SEIM

AUXILIARY OIL PUMP(60Hz-220/380)

AUXILIARY OIL PUMP(60Hz-400)

AUXILIARY OIL PUMP(60Hz-415)

AUXILIARY OIL PUMP(60Hz-440)

AUXILIARY OIL PUMP(60Hz-460)

AUXILIARY OIL PUMP(60Hz-480)

AUXILIARY OIL PUMP(50Hz-220/380)

AUXILIARY OIL PUMP(50Hz-400)

AUXILIARY OIL PUMP(50Hz-415)

AUXILIARY OIL PUMP(50Hz-440)

AUXILIARY OIL PUMP(50Hz-460)

AUXILIARY OIL PUMP(50Hz-480)

C/H 3am4acTu

CST45051-G03

CST45051-G11

CST45051-G02

CST45051-G21

CST45051-GO1

CST45051-G22

CST45009

CST45007

CST45014-G0O1

CST45014-G02

CST45014-G03

CST45014-G04

CST45014-G05

CST45014-G06

CST45014-G11

CST45014-G12

CST45014-G13

CST45014-G14

CST45014-G15

CST45014-G16

Tun

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON



HaunmenoBanue

AUXILIARY OIL PUMP(60Hz-220/380)

AUXILIARY OIL PUMP(60Hz-400)

AUXILIARY OIL PUMP(60Hz-415)

AUXILIARY OIL PUMP(60Hz-440)

AUXILIARY OIL PUMP(60Hz-460)

AUXILIARY OIL PUMP(60Hz-480)

AUXILIARY OIL PUMP(50Hz-220/380)

AUXILIARY OIL PUMP(50Hz-415)

AUXILIARY OIL PUMP(50Hz-440)

AUXILIARY OIL PUMP(50Hz-460)

AUXILIARY OIL PUMP(50Hz-480)

CHECK VALVE, AUXILIARY OIL PUMP

OIL FILTER ASS'Y (SINGLE/GAGE)

OIL FILTER ASS'Y (DUAL/GAGE)

OIL FILTER DP TRANSMITTER

OIL FILTER ELEMENT (P)

OIL FILTER ELEMENT (D)

FILTER, MIST SEPERATOR

CHECK VALVE, 2" (MOP)

TEMPERATURE CONTROL VALVE

C/H 3am4acTu

CST45020-GO1

CST45020-G02

CST45020-G03

CST45020-G04

CST45020-G0S

CST45020-G06

CST45020-G11

CST45020-G13

CST45020-G14

CST45020-G15

CST45020-G16

CST33008

CST45003-G01

CST45003-G03

CST51111-GO1

CST45003-03

CST45003-12

CMS90003

CST33007

CST45008

Tun

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON



HaunmenoBanue

PRESSURE CONTROL VALVE(AOP)

PRESSURE CONTROL VALVE,G/BOX

PRESSURE TRANSMITTER (0-5KG)

PRESSURE TRANSMITTER (0-5KG)

PRESSURE TRANSMITTER (0-5KG)

PRESSURE TRANSMITTER (0-10KG)

PRESSURE TRANSMITTER (0-15KG)

PRESSURE TRANSMITTER (0-20KG)

PRESSURE TRANSMITTER (3300 PROXIMITOR)

PRESSURE TRANSMITER

PRESSURE TRANSMITER

CABLE, VIBRATION(5M) (BEN)

CABLE, VIBRATION(7M) (SHIN)

CABLE, VIBRATION(7M) (BEN)

CABLE, VIBRATION(5M,COAT) (SHIN)

CABLE, VIBRATION(7M) (SHIN)

PROBE, VIBRATION(SHIN)

PROBE, VIBRATION(BEN)

TEMPERATURE CONTROL VALVE

PRESSURE TRANSMITTER, OIL SUPPLY

C/H 3am4acTu

CST33005-11

CST33004-02

CST51142-GO1

CST51141-GO1

CST51132-G01

CST51141-G02

CST51141-G03

CST51141-G04

CST51340-G02

CST51131-05

CST51131-06

CST51321-G02

CST51321-G05

CST51321-GO1

CST51321-G04

CST51321-G06

CST51311-G02

CST51311-GO1

CST45016-01

CST51137-G02

Tun

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON



HaunmenoBanue

TRANSMITTER, VIBRATION (5M) (BEN)

TRANSMITTER, VIBRATION (7M) (BEN)

TRANSMITTER, VIBRATION (5M) (SHIN)

AIR REGULATOR, OIL MIST

ELEMENT, OIL MIST(EXHAUST) FILTER (0.3?,)

ELEMENT, OIL MIST(EXHAUST) FILTER (3?,)

AIR REGULATOR, BOV

BOV POSITIONER[SW-1000R]

DISCHARGE EXPANSION JOINT (ANSI 6" 150LBS)

DISCHARGE EXPANSION JOINT (ANSI 2STAGE)

DISCHARGE EXPANSION JOINT (ANSI)

DISCHARGE EXPANSION JOINT (ANSI)

DISCHARGE EXPANSION JOINT (JIS 6" 10Kg)

DISCHARGE EXPANSION JOINT (JIS 8" 10Kg)

DISCHARGE EXPANSION JOINT (JIS 4" 10Kg)

DISCHARGE EXPANSION JOINT (JIS 5" 10Kg)

DISCHARGE CHECK VALVE - 4" 16KG SPRING

DISCHARGE CHECK VALVE - 5" 10KG SPRING

DISCHARGE CHECK VALVE - 6" 10KG SPRING

DISCHARGE CHECK VALVE - 8" 10KG SPRING

C/H 3am4acTu

CST51301-G02

CST51301-GO1

CST51301-G04

CST45010-05

CMD10048

CMA10114

CST85211-05

CST65101-03

CMAO00507

CST83001-33

CMDO00132

CMD00133

CST83001-37

CST83001-30

CST83001-38

CST83001-39

CST83031-G21

CST83031-G02

CST83031-G03

CST83031-G04

Tun

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

TMX

™Y

T™Z

TMX/TMY

T™MX

T™Z

™Y

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON



HaunmenoBanue

BLOCK VALVE ASS'Y - 6" 110V

BLOCK VALVE ASS'Y - 6" 220V

BLOCK VALVE ASS'Y - 6" 110V

BLOCK VALVE ASS'Y - 6" 220V

BLOCK VALVE ASS'Y - 110V

BLOCK VALVE ASS'Y - 220V

BLOCK VALVE ASS'Y - 5" 110V

BLOCK VALVE ASS'Y - 5" 220V

BLOCK VALVE ASS'Y - 4" 110V

BLOCK VALVE ASS'Y - 4" 220V

BLOW OFF VALVE ASS'Y (AUTODUAL)-4" 110V

BLOW OFF VALVE ASS'Y (AUTODUAL)-4" 220V

BLOW OFF VALVE ASS'Y (MODULATING)-4"

BLOW OFF VALVE ASS'Y (AUTODUAL)-4" 110V

BLOW OFF VALVE ASS'Y (MODULATING)-4"

BLOW OFF VALVE ASS'Y (AUTODUAL)-3" 110V

BLOW OFF VALVE ASS'Y (AUTODUAL)-3" 220V

BLOW OFF VALVE ASS'Y (MODULATING)-3"

BLOW OFF VALVE ASS'Y (AUTODUAL)-3" 110V

BLOW OFF VALVE ASS'Y (MODULATING)-3"

C/H 3am4acTu

CST85503-G43

CST85503-G53

CMD10176-G03

CMD10176-G06

CST85503-G44

CST85503-G54

CMD10176-G02

CMD10176-G05

CST85503-G41

CST85503-G51

CST85501-G43

CST85501-G53

CST85502-G23

CST85211-G03

CST85111-G03

CST85501-G42

CST85501-G52

CST85502-G22

CST85211-G02

CST85111-G02

Tun

T™MX

TMX

T™MX

TMX

™Y

™Y

™Y

™Y

T™Z

T™Z

TMX

TMX

TMX

T™MX

TMX

™Y

™Y

™Y

™Y

™Y



HaunmenoBanue

BLOW OFF VALVE ASS'Y (AUTODUAL)-2" 110V

BLOW OFF VALVE ASS'Y (AUTODUAL)-2" 220V

BLOW OFF VALVE ASS'Y (MODULATING)-2"

BLOW OFF VALVE ASS'Y (AUTODUAL)-2.5" 110V

BLOW OFF VALVE ASS'Y (MODULATING)-0.5"

BLOW OFF SILENCER (JIS) - 94dB

BLOW OFF SILENCER (ANSI) - 94dB

BLOW OFF SILENCER (JIS) - 94dB

BLOW OFF SILENCER (ANSI) - 94dB

BLOW OFF SILENCER (JIS) - 85dB

BLOW OFF SILENCER (ANSI) - 85dB

GROOVE JOINT OF WATER PIPE

INLET EXPANSION JOINT (JIS)

INLET EXPANSION JOINT, ANSI(10")

JOINT, EXPANSION, DISCHARGE, JIS

JOINT, EXPANSION, INLET, JIS(12")

JOINT, EXPANSION, INLET, JIS(8")

OIL HEATER

OIL HEATER

OIL HEATER

C/H 3am4acTu

CST85501-G41

CST85501-G51

CST85502-G21

CST85211-GO1

CST85111-GO1

CAFV81000-G01

CAFV81000-G02

CAA81000-03

CAA81000-05

CAA81000-06

CAA81000-07

CST13007

CST63001-G12

CST63001-G63

CST83001-21

CST63001-G11

CST63001-G13

CST45004-GO1

CST45004-G02

CST45004-G05

Tun

T™Z

T™Z

T™Z

T™Z

T™Z

TMX

TMX

TMX

TMX

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

TM1500

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON



HaunmenoBanue

OIL FILTER ELEMENT (I)

SAFETY RELIEF VALVE, 40A

SEECT SWITCH

FLOW SWITCH, COOLING WATER

AUTO TRAP

AUTO TRAP

AUTO TRAP

AUTO TRAP

AUTO TRAP

AUTO TRAP

AUTO TRAP

AUTO TRAP

AUTO TRAP

AUTO TRAP - AFTERCOOLER

ANCHOR BOLT / SHIMS

MAIN MOTOR ASSEMBLY

COUPLING, MAIN MOTOR

COUPLING, MAIN MOTOR

COUPLING, MAIN MOTOR

COUPLING, MAIN MOTOR

C/H 3am4acTu

CST45027-01

9100403061

594551000029

CST51412-GO01

CMA10140

CMA10334-02

CMA10334-03

CMA10334-05

CMA10369

CST25005-12

CST25005-23

CMA10030

CMA00482

CMA10335-02

TM058-007

CST05001-G02

CST05001-GO3

CST05001-G04

CST05001-G08

Tun

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON



HaumenoBanue

COUPLING, MAIN MOTOR

COUPLING, MAIN MOTOR

COUPLING, MAIN MOTOR

COUPLING, MAIN MOTOR

COUPLING, MAIN MOTOR

BEARING, SLEEVE, DE SIDE- MOTOR

BEARING, SLEEVE, NDE SIDE- MOTOR

BEARING, SLEEVE, DE SIDE- MOTOR

BEARING, SLEEVE, NDE SIDE- MOTOR

BALL BEARING OF MOTOR- MOTOR

BEARING, SLEEVE, DE SIDE- MOTOR

BEARING, SLEEVE, NDE SIDE- MOTOR

OIL SEAL (BEARING, SLEEVE)- MOTOR

BEARING, SLEEVE, DE SIDE- MOTOR

BEARING, SLEEVE, NDE SIDE- MOTOR

OIL SEAL (BEARING, SLEEVE)- MOTOR

BEARING, SLEEVE, DE SIDE- MOTOR

BEARING, SLEEVE, NDE SIDE- MOTOR

OIL SEAL (BEARING, SLEEVE)- MOTOR

BEARING, SLEEVE, DE SIDE- MOTOR

HanmenoBanue

BEARING, SLEEVE, NDE SIDE- MOTOR

OIL SEAL (BEARING, SLEEVE)- MOTOR

OIL SEAL (BEARING, SLEEVE)- MOTOR

OIL SEAL (BEARING, SLEEVE)- MOTOR

C/H 3am4acTu

CST05002-GO1

CST05002-G02

CST05004-GO1

CST05004-G02

SCFMO05006

MCX10000-11

MCX10000-12

MCX10000-08

MCX10000-09

6218C3

M5016BHD075DE

M5016BHD0O75NDE

M5016BHDO75SEAL

M5016BHD085DE

M5016BHDOSSNDE

M5016BHDO85SSEAL

MS5016BHD100DE

M5016BHD100NDE

M5016BHD100SEAL

M5016BHD125DE

C/H 3am4acTtu

M5016BHD125NDE

M5016BHD125SEAL

MCX10000-10

MCX10000-13

Tun

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

Tun

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON



Anmarsi (7273)495-231
AHrapck (3955)60-70-56
ApxaHreJbck (8182)63-90-72
Actpaxans (8512)99-46-04
Bapnaya (3852)73-04-60
Benropop (4722)40-23-64
BnarosemeHck (4162)22-76-07
BpsaHck (4832)59-03-52
BnaauBocTok (423)249-28-31
BnaaukaBkas (8672)28-90-48
Bnagumup (4922)49-43-18
Bourorpap (844)278-03-48
Bousioraa (8172)26-41-59
Boponex (473)204-51-73
ExaTepuHGypr (343)384-55-89

HBaHoBoO (4932)77-34-06
NoxeBck (3412)26-03-58
HpkyTck (395)279-98-46
Kasanb (843)206-01-48
Kanuaunrpapg (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Kupog (8332)68-02-04
KosiomHa (4966)23-41-49
Koctpoma (4942)77-07-48
KpacnHoaap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
Kypran (3522)50-90-47
Jluneuk (4742)52-20-81

Poccus +7(495)268-04-70

MarauToropck (3519)55-03-13
MockBa (495)268-04-70

MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
HaGepexHnble Yesnnsl (8552)20-53-41
Hmxuuit HoBropog, (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Henk (3843)20-46-81
Hos6pbek (3496)41-32-12
HoBocu6upck (383)227-86-73
OMck (3812)21-46-40

Opeu (4862)44-53-42

OpeH6Gypr (3532)37-68-04

Iensa (8412)22-31-16
Ilerpo3aBojck (8142)55-98-37
IlckoB (8112)59-10-37

Kasaxcrau +7(7172)727-132

Mepmb (342)205-81-47
PocroB-Ha-/lony (863)308-18-15
Psi3anb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16
CapaHck (8342)22-96-24
CankT-IleTep6ypr (812)309-46-40
CaparoB (845)249-38-78
CesacronoJib (8692)22-31-93
Cumdepomnos (3652)67-13-56
CmosteHcK (4812)29-41-54

Coum (862)225-72-31
CraBpomnoJb (8652)20-65-13
CypryT (3462)77-98-35
CoIKTBIBKap (8212)25-95-17
Tam60B (4752)50-40-97

Teepb (4822)63-31-35
ToabarTu (8482)63-91-07
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)33-79-87
TiomeHs (3452)66-21-18
YnbAHOBCK (8422)24-23-59
Yaan-Y g3 (3012)59-97-51
Ya (347)229-48-12
Xa6apoBck (4212)92-98-04
Ye6okcapsl (8352)28-53-07
Yena6uHck (351)202-03-61
Yepemnosen, (8202)49-02-64
Yura (3022)38-34-83
Axyrck (4112)23-90-97
fApocaasasb (4852)69-52-93

Kuprusus +996(312)96-26-47

www.techwin.nt-rt.ru || tiw@nt-rt.ru


http://www.techwin.nt-rt.ru/
mailto:tiw@nt-rt.ru
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